
Sr.No. ApplicationID ConfNo RollNo FullName DateofBirth SchoolInstName E.Taluka E.District Marks Rank

1 27929 9510237 4601147 HETVI GAURANG PATEL 29-10-2010 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 100 1

2 85019 9529881 4600086
RIDDHI DIPESHKUMAR 

JADAWALA
29-09-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 99 2

3 141950 9549681 4600152 ARYAN DEEPAKBHAI DANTANI 14-10-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 98 3

4 142598 9549905 4600214 JINAL NARESHBHAI LODHA 08-09-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 95 4

5 100853 9535477 4600008 AASHI MOHITBHAI BHAGAT 15-09-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 95 5

6 22767 9508223 4600617 MITANSH RAKESHBHAI PATEL 29-08-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 94 6

7 182771 9564977 4600915 VISHVA NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 18-09-2011 J.L HIGHER SEC SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 94 7

8 100738 9535399 4600080 PRIT INDRAVADAN RAVAL 11-02-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 94 8

9 85491 9530020 4600047 KAVYA RITESH SHAH 17-03-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 94 9

10 153755 9554501 4600697 TANMAY OMKARKUMAR SUTHAR 26-10-2011 ANKUR PRIMARY SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 93 10

11 564 9500277 4600762 BHAVYA DIPAKKUMAR RATHOD 01-11-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 93 11

12 49101 9517730 4601142 HEER MEHULBHAI THAKKAR 15-12-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 91 12

13 98820 9534016 4601158 KAVYA SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL 08-05-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 90 13

14 98707 9533958 4601181 PRINCE NILESHKUMAR PATEL 24-10-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 90 14

15 119009 9541316 4601308 NAITIK HITESHBHAI VADHER 13-03-2012 MANGALDEEP VIDHYALAYA CITY AHMEDABAD 89 15

16 98181 9533805 4600496 ANUSHKA AMITKUMAR VORA 27-08-2011 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 88 16

17 241181 9583257 4600443 OM VIJAYKUMAR PATEL 13-10-2011 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 88 17

18 137998 9548323 4600543 DIYA RAKESHBHAI NIMAVAT 25-06-2017 SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR AMC AHMEDABAD 88 18

19 67841 9524028 4600834 MITVA JAYESHBHAI SOLANKI 29-08-2011 J.L HIGHER SEC SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 87 19

20 83525 9529455 4600057 MAHI PINAKKUMAR SHUKLA 13-01-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 87 20

21 196208 9569886 4601301 MANTRA BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL 28-05-2012 NAVSARJAN H S SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 87 21

22 182502 9564883 4600916 YUVRAJ NARESHBHAI CHAUHAN 02-10-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 86 22

23 102827 9536377 4600104 TVRA KISHOR RAJPUROHIT 21-12-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 86 23

24 23364 9508474 4600684 SMIT KALPESHBHAI GOLANI 26-01-2012 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 86 24

25 147564 9551705 4600371 VISHVA KAMLESHBHAI RANA 03-02-2012 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 86 25

26 84118 9529627 4600036 HITAKSHI SAMIR SHAH 06-02-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 86 26

27 83252 9529377 4600027
DHRUV SUKHADEVBHAI 

ZIZUVADIYA
01-11-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 85 27

28 209923 9573988 4600257 NAITIK MUKESHBHAI SOLANKI 25-11-2011
DIWAN  BALLUBHAI MADHYAMIC 

SHALA
AMC AHMEDABAD 85 28

29 122455 9543525 4600064 MEHAVI PRANAVKUMAR SHAH 16-12-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 85 29

30 147858 9551832 4600179 DHYANI VIRATBHAI PRAJAPATI 16-06-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 84 30

31 101330 9535786 4601143 HELLY SUBHASHBHAI DESAI 06-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 83 31

32 148182 9551973 4600193 HARSHAD PRAVINSING PARMAR 06-03-2012 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 83 32

33 84896 9529848 4601182 PRINSHA NIMESHBHAI PATEL 09-03-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 83 33

34 183485 9565231 4600654 RUCHIT BHAVIN JETHAVA 28-10-2011 N. V. PATEL VIDHYAMANDIR- NARODA AMC AHMEDABAD 82 34
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35 167746 9560759 4600078 PARAM DEVANGBHAI VYAS 21-11-2011
CHANAKYA SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 82 35

36 28595 9510439 4601251
DHATRI YOGESHKUMAR 

DUNGRANI
18-02-2012 NAVSARJAN H S SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 82 36

37 102751 9536347 4601211 VISHAKHA BALVANTBHAI NAYAK 20-12-2010 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 81 37

38 99040 9534179 4601199 TAMANNA KANUBHAI CHAUHAN 15-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 81 38

39 213496 9575096 4600454
RAZANASHRAF AMINASHRAF 

QURESHI
23-08-2011 ORIENTAL HIGH SCHOOL (MIRZAPUR) AMC AHMEDABAD 81 39

40 99071 9534204 4601166
MESHVA ALPESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
26-09-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 81 40

41 27230 9510032 4600760 AZKABEGAM MO ALI SAIYED 22-12-2011 F.D.HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AMC AHMEDABAD 81 41

42 121864 9543242 4600747 AMRIN SAJIDBHAI JAVRAWALA 19-12-2010 F.D.HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AMC AHMEDABAD 80 42

43 212278 9574704 4600813 KEYUR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI 04-06-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 80 43

44 24639 9509027 4601247 DEVANSHI TARUN SOLANKI 19-08-2011 SUPER ENGLISH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 80 44

45 138281 9548455 4601168 NAITIK NARESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 04-09-2011 KARMACHARI SHIKSHAN TIRTH SEC & HI CITY AHMEDABAD 80 45

46 201620 9571438 4601385
ALEENA AARIFBHAI 

KERADAWALA
16-10-2011 F D HIGH SEC SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 80 46

47 161857 9558452 4601155 JAY ANILKUMAR PATADIYA 01-11-2011 KARMACHARI SHIKSHAN TIRTH SEC & HI CITY AHMEDABAD 80 47

48 100759 9535415 4601133 DHANSHRI SHAILESH PARUPARLA 10-08-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 79 48

49 211973 9574589 4600794 JAINIL BRIJESHKUMAR PATEL 10-09-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 79 49

50 23289 9508438 4600687
SUBHAM GHANSHYAMBHAI 

CHAUHAN
11-09-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 79 50

51 210935 9574239 4600920 ZEEL NIMESHBHAI VAISHNAV 18-08-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 78 51

52 23797 9508648 4600541 DIYA HARESHBHAI LIMBASIYA 19-08-2011 DIVINE LIFE SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 78 52

53 80207 9528207 4600106 VEDANSHI MANOJKUMAR OZA 08-12-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 78 53

54 108555 9538066 4600809 KAUSHAL VINODKUMAR PARMAR 09-01-2012 J.L HIGHER SEC SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 78 54

55 120088 9542009 4600010
ABDURRHMAN MO AKRAM 

MANSURI
18-02-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 78 55

56 98798 9533999 4601116 AASTHA RASIKBHAI PRAJAPATI 26-03-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 78 56

57 85488 9530019 4601205 VED ASHISHKUMAR PATEL 12-03-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 77 57

58 98866 9534051 4601145 HETAKSHI KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 23-09-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 77 58

59 230893 9580188 4600892 SHREY BHAVESHBHAI PATEL 29-12-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 77 59

60 77161 9526440 4600653 ROLI SOMNATH GUPTA 04-05-2012 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 77 60

61 161393 9558106 4600646 RIDDHI KAMLESHBHAI JETHVA 13-06-2011 GEETA SECONDARY VIDHYALAY AMC AHMEDABAD 76 61

62 21890 9507862 4600673 SENIL BAGHABHAI THANTH 25-06-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 76 62

63 101521 9535891 4601160 KRISHA KALESHBHAI MANDALIYA 29-07-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 76 63
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64 159419 9556682 4600637 PRITI JAGADISHBHAI PATNI 15-11-2011 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 76 64

65 129634 9545776 4600092 SANA IMRANBHAI MANSURI 22-02-2012 RAHE KHAIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 76 65

66 188686 9567618 4600736 ADIBA RAHEMTULLA SAIYED 20-07-2011 F.D.(RUSHNAIWALA) HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 75 66

67 119884 9541879 4600021 ASHNOOR ALIAKBAR RATHOD 25-07-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 75 67

68 216155 9576312 4600877 SAKSHI ALPESHKUMAR VAGELA 12-09-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 75 68

69 158998 9556499 4601286
JINISHA DIPAKKUMAR 

GOVARDHAN
07-10-2011 SUPER ENGLISH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 75 69

70 157689 9555954 4600767 DHARA SAVAN DESHMUKH 30-10-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 75 70

71 220425 9577504 4600732 AASTHA ANILKUMAR PARMAR 24-03-2012 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 75 71

72 31302 9511321 4600102 TAPASYA DARSHAN SHARMA 23-02-2011
SHARDA MANDIR MORDEN HIGH 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 74 72

73 117734 9540776 4600909 TITHI SURYKANT SOLANKI 03-09-2011 J.L HIGHER SEC SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 74 73

74 80315 9528275 4600105 VAISHVI KASHYAP KOTECHA 15-10-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 74 74

75 80547 9528412 4600075 NETRA AMITBHAI JOSHI 22-12-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 74 75

76 84110 9529623 4601177 POOJA DIPAKBHAI RANPURA 04-05-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 74 76

77 229440 9579580 4600648 RIDHAM BHARAT PARMAR 05-05-2012
VIVEKANAND HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 74 77

78 240432 9583064 4600042 JANVI NIKUNJKUMAR NAI 05-10-2011
VEJALPUR SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 73 78

79 188719 9567635 4600582 JENI RAJESHBHAI JODHANI 06-10-2011
SHREE C. P. PATEL FELLOWSHIP 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 73 79

80 18379 9506711 4600671 SAUMYA KAMLESHKUMAR NEGI 08-10-2011 ST.MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 73 80

81 79487 9527685 4600028 DRAVY DHANJAYKUMAR SHAH 10-10-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 73 81

82 230528 9580051 4601274
HENIL DHARMENDRAKUMAR 

PATEL
08-02-2012 K. R. RAVAL SECONDARY SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 73 82

83 134281 9547194 4600795 JAIVAL MEHULKUMAR SHAH 19-02-2012 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 73 83

84 56384 9519988 4600303 RIYA AVINASH SHARMA 24-04-2011 RAJARAM VIDHYA VIHAR AMC AHMEDABAD 72 84

85 56347 9519958 4600117
AARTIKUMARI LALANBHAI 

PRASAD
10-05-2011 RAJARAM VIDHYA VIHAR AMC AHMEDABAD 72 85

86 84436 9529716 4601209 VIDHI JANAKBHAI PATEL 02-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 72 86

87 94205 9532448 4600631 PALAK BHARATBHAI PARAMAR 03-08-2011 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 72 87

88 145011 9550673 4600273 POOJAN CHIRAGKUMAR SOLANKI 30-08-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 72 88

89 26280 9509646 4600680
SHRIYA KAMLESHKUMAR 

MAKVANA
21-06-2011 N. V. PATEL VIDHYAMANDIR- NARODA AMC AHMEDABAD 71 89

90 80417 9528333 4600055 MAHI BHAVESHKUMAR DOSHI 01-08-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 71 90

91 133468 9546945 4600338
SUHANA MOHAMMEDSAJID 

CHHIPA
12-10-2011

BEST HIGH/HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 71 91

92 236713 9581960 4600298 RAKSHITA RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN 24-11-2011 SHREE G.C. GIRLS HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 71 92

93 20146 9507246 4600625 NAVYA VIJAYBHAI MUNJANI 26-11-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 71 93

94 184975 9565709 4600528 DHRUV ARUNKUMAR PATEL 27-11-2011 SHREE SHANKAR VIDHYALAY AMC AHMEDABAD 71 94
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95 98845 9534035 4601208 VEDHI ALPESHBHAI MISTRY 10-12-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 71 95

96 99978 9534854 4600630 OM GAJANAN VIBHUTE 12-02-2012 GEETA SECONDARY VIDHYALAY AMC AHMEDABAD 71 96

97 14953 9505606 4600557 HET VISHAL PARMAR 25-05-2012 NAVYUG VIDYALAYA- NARODA AMC AHMEDABAD 71 97

98 100367 9535134 4601140 FENIBEN MUKESHBHAI DESAI 04-01-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 70 98

99 101479 9535878 4600096 SHREYA KARAN JOSHI 23-06-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 70 99

100 98841 9534033 4601115 AARYA BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL 26-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 70 100

101 224041 9578290 4601896 ZEEL BIPINBHAI PRAJAPATI 21-07-2011 KAMESHWAR VIDYAMANDIR CITY AHMEDABAD 70 101

102 211686 9574504 4600200 HILERI JAYESHKUMAR DABHI 30-07-2011
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SECONDARY 

SCHOOL (ENG)
AMC AHMEDABAD 70 102

103 82969 9529288 4600408
FATMAPARVEEN 

MOHAMMEDMUBIN QURESHI
21-08-2011 ORIENTAL HIGH SCHOOL (MIRZAPUR) AMC AHMEDABAD 70 103

104 21360 9507674 4600551 HARSH MAHESHBHAI RATHOD 26-08-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 104

105 89673 9531182 4600800
JINAL NELSONKUMAR 

CONTRACTOR
10-10-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 70 105

106 23069 9508344 4600576 JAY RONAKBHAI VANRA 01-11-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 106

107 19598 9507082 4600585 JINAL ANILBHAI PATEL 30-11-2011 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 107

108 98801 9534001 4601119 ARYA SIDDHESHKUMAR DESAI 20-12-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 70 108

109 57972 9521182 4600615 MEET JITUBHAI DODIYA 14-01-2012 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 109

110 212348 9574731 4600593 KEYUR LALITKUMAR PRAJAPATI 06-02-2012 NAVYUG VIDYALAYA- NARODA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 110

111 22940 9508289 4600508
BHARGAV BHARATBHAI 

KAMALIYA
11-04-2012 SHREE AMBIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 70 111

112 98815 9534013 4601117
ANIRRUDHAI GAMANARAM 

CHOUDHARY
06-04-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 112

113 77106 9526419 4600300 RAVI FOOLCHAND YADAV 12-06-2011
PRAGATI ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SEC 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 69 113

114 120176 9542065 4600014 AMIT MOHAN VARMA 26-06-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 69 114

115 221508 9577722 4601337 SAKSHI KULDIPPURI GOSWAMI 19-07-2011 SUPER ENGLISH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 115

116 233549 9581102 4601245 DEV HARSHADKUMAR PATEL 18-08-2011 K. R. RAVAL SECONDARY SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 116

117 143244 9550104 4600271 PARV CHIRAGKUMAR SOLANKI 20-08-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 69 117

118 125356 9544520 4601332 RUDRA AJAYKUMAR RAVAT 01-09-2011 MANGALDEEP VIDHYALAYA CITY AHMEDABAD 69 118

119 120266 9542126 4600094 SAURYA KETANBHAI SHAH 12-09-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 69 119

120 33908 9513358 4600751
AROOSHANOOR JAINULAABEDIN 

ANSARI
16-09-2011 F.D.HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS AMC AHMEDABAD 69 120

121 126260 9544747 4600806 KASHISHBEN DIPAKBHAI PARMAR 21-09-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 69 121

122 26894 9509883 4601186 RICHA ANILKUMAR SOLANKI 29-09-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 122

123 85674 9530063 4600088 RUDRASINH AJITSINH MAKWANA 30-09-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 69 123

124 183166 9565133 4600584
JENIL BHADRESHBHAI 

NALIYAPARA
06-10-2011

LOTUS SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 69 124

125 155104 9555035 4600483 AAYUSHI ANANDBHAI SARKAR 14-10-2011 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 69 125

126 157740 9555969 4600532 DHRUVKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL 31-10-2011 NAVYUG VIDYALAYA- NARODA AMC AHMEDABAD 69 126
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127 102887 9536396 4601120
ARYANKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR 

ROHIT
09-11-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 127

128 237782 9582314 4600276 PRATIGNA PRAKASHBHAI PATANI 13-12-2011 VISHWA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 69 128

129 241226 9583278 4600474 YASHVI BHIKHUBHAI PRAJAPATI 24-12-2011 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 69 129

130 99399 9534433 4601180 PREM CHINTANBHAI PRAJAPATI 12-02-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 69 130

131 133642 9547002 4600712 VENYUSH JAYESHBHAI PATEL 01-03-2012
VIVEKANAND HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 69 131

132 241214 9583273 4600423
KRISHNA RAMESHKUMAR 

MADADA
30-03-2012 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 69 132

133 78401 9526924 4600614
MAYURESH MAHENDRABHAI 

SATPUTE
04-04-2012 SHREE SHANKAR VIDHYALAY AMC AHMEDABAD 69 133

134 98803 9534003 4601157 KAVYA KIRANKUMAR PATEL 03-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 68 134

135 84607 9529764 4600383
ABUBAKAR MOHAMMEDIRFAN 

SHAIKH
17-08-2011 ORIENTAL HIGH SCHOOL (MIRZAPUR) AMC AHMEDABAD 68 135

136 183547 9565256 4600063
MARIYAM MOHAMMADVASIM 

MANSURI
01-09-2011 RAHE KHAIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 68 136

137 108014 9537887 4600862
PARTHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 

SUTARIYA
01-09-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 68 137

138 154876 9554941 4600320
SATYPRAKASH JAYPRAKASH 

RAJABHAR
18-10-2011 RAJARAM VIDHYA VIHAR AMC AHMEDABAD 68 138

139 85807 9530091 4601141 HAPPY DINESHJI TANK 21-10-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 68 139

140 243027 9583771 4600472 VEDANSHI PINAKINBHAI BORISHA 09-12-2011 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 68 140

141 98852 9534040 4601130 DEVAL SHARDBHAI OZA 28-01-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 68 141

142 79003 9527330 4600059 MANYA HIREN PANIYA 05-04-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 68 142

143 98809 9534008 4601195 SHREYA RUPESH SHAH 17-04-2012 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 68 143

144 221181 9577658 4600373 YASHWI RAHULBHAI BHALAKIYA 18-05-2011 RBRC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 67 144

145 15610 9505805 4600652 RIYA SACHINBHAI SONI 13-06-2011
HOSANNA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL(GUJ 

M)
AMC AHMEDABAD 67 145

146 192046 9568848 4600739
AKSABANU MOHAMMADSAJID 

SHAIKH
19-06-2011 F.D.(RUSHNAIWALA) HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 67 146

147 143504 9550191 4600618 MITIKSHABEN VIPULBHAI BORAD 05-07-2011 SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR AMC AHMEDABAD 67 147

148 120331 9542166 4601222 YUG MITESHKUMAR PATEL 12-07-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 67 148

149 100561 9535272 4601139 DIYABEN KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 22-07-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 67 149

150 148009 9551899 4600272 PAVAN PALAK SURIVATSAV 01-09-2011 SHRI SARDAR PATEL & SWAMI. VIVE. AMC AHMEDABAD 67 150

151 74985 9525816 4600666 SANIYA DINESHBHAI PARMAR 05-11-2011 J. N. BALIKA VIDHYALAYA AMC AHMEDABAD 67 151

152 14996 9505627 4600707 VANSHI HETAL PATEL 13-11-2011 DIVINE LIFE SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 67 152

153 231329 9580297 4600482
AAYUSH CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

JADAV
02-01-2012 S.D. VYAS SARDA VIDHYA MANDIR AMC AHMEDABAD 67 153
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154 230026 9579781 4600025 CHARMI MUKESH VAGHELA 27-05-2011 A.E.S.-A.G.SCHOOL (ENGLISH MEDIUM) AMC AHMEDABAD 66 154

155 211270 9574352 4600850 NEHA KISHAN MAKWANA 14-06-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 66 155

156 210629 9574146 4600002
AAFIYABANU MOHMADSHAHID 

MANSURI
22-06-2011 RAHE KHAIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 66 156

157 161720 9558338 4601377
AALIYA MOHAMMADIQBAL 

SHAIKH
03-07-2011 F D HIGH SEC SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 66 157

158 103857 9536722 4601150 HIMANSHI NILESHBHAI PATEL 04-07-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 66 158

159 85232 9529949 4601474
KHUSHAL AASHITKUMAR 

PARMAR
09-09-2011 GAYATRI VIDHYALAYA CITY AHMEDABAD 66 159

160 102308 9536202 4601126
CHARMI SAMIRKUMAR 

PRABATANI
15-09-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 66 160

161 115960 9540113 4600479 AARYA AMRUTBHAI PATEL 19-09-2011 KHALSA LITTLE FLOWERSCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 66 161

162 170807 9561695 4601462 UZMABANU SALIMMIYA SHAIKH 24-09-2011 F D HIGH SEC SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 66 162

163 103618 9536647 4600065 MITALIBA KALYANSINH CHAVDA 25-09-2011 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 66 163

164 161361 9558082 4600484 AAYUSHI ASHOKBHAI PARMAR 12-10-2011 GEETA SECONDARY VIDHYALAY AMC AHMEDABAD 66 164

165 122476 9543532 4600784
HEENABEN SHAILESHKUMAR 

BARAIYA
22-10-2011 JAY SOMNATH HIGH SEC GUJ SCHOOL AMC AHMEDABAD 66 165

166 235224 9581598 4601380
ABDUL AYAN 

MOHAMMEDSUFIYAN SHAIKH
14-11-2011 F D HIGH SEC SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 66 166

167 183035 9565075 4600026 DHARA MUKESHBHAI CHAVDA 28-11-2011 NIRMALA NIKETAN MADHYAMIK SHALA AMC AHMEDABAD 66 167

168 242608 9583694 4600465
TAHURABANU TANVIRBHAI 

MANSURI
05-12-2011

ST.XAVIERS HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
AMC AHMEDABAD 66 168

169 104854 9537005 4600090 SAKSHI JIGARKUMAR SONI 16-04-2012 SHETH C.N. VIDHYALAYA AMBAWADI AMC AHMEDABAD 66 169

170 84721 9529798 4601129 DAXKUMAR SAILESHBHAI PATEL 28-05-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 65 170

171 119142 9541365 4601201 TRUPTI MANISHBHAI PARMAR 19-06-2011 GYANDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CITY AHMEDABAD 65 171

172 3883 9502127 4600974 DHRUVIBA NARESHBHAI PARMAR 21-08-2010 SMT M.C. AMIN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BAVLA AHMEDABAD 86 1

173 16214 9505992 4600926 AALIYA MUSTAKBHAI VHORA 16-02-2012 SMT M.C. AMIN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BAVLA AHMEDABAD 82 2

174 120740 9542467 4602123
PRABHAT SANTOSHKUMAR 

CHAUHAN
04-08-2011

CRYSTAL INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
DASCROI AHMEDABAD 55 1

175 112923 9539233 4602318 SMIT RAKESHKUMAR DABHI 20-06-2011 D.A.VIDHYAMANDIR DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD 95 1

176 142336 9549811 4602337
YASHKUMAR BATUKBHAI 

MAKVANA
25-03-2011

THE BIRLA AND HARJIVANDAS HIGH 

SCHOOL
DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD 90 2

177 243319 9583832 4602444 DIP VIJAYKUMAR RATHOD 20-04-2012 F.M.C.T. HIGH SCHOOL DHOLKA AHMEDABAD 77 1

178 235343 9581634 4602396 AFZIYAH IMRANKHAN MALEK 24-12-2011
SARKARI KANYA MADHYMIK SHALA 

DHOLKA
DHOLKA AHMEDABAD 75 2

179 235354 9581643 4602484
JENIFARBANU MOHSINKHAN 

PATHAN
16-11-2011

SARKARI KANYA MADHYMIK SHALA 

DHOLKA
DHOLKA AHMEDABAD 49 3

180 215651 9576048 4602766 DHURVA PARESHBHAI JADAV 25-12-2011 MODEL  SCHOOL- SANAND SANAND AHMEDABAD 83 1
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181 215342 9575868 4602750 ASTHA HASMUKHBAHI CHAUHAN 17-09-2011 MODEL  SCHOOL- SANAND SANAND AHMEDABAD 54 2

182 22540 9508123 4603015 RUDRAKUMAR LALJIBHAI PATEL 11-10-2011 MODEL SCHOOL BHOJAWA VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD 67 1

183 22738 9508210 4603034 VIREN ANILBHAI PATEL 27-03-2012 MODEL SCHOOL BHOJAWA VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD 66 2

184 32833 9512476 4603085 DIYA JAYESHBHAI KARIYA 22-07-2011 SARASVATI VID.MAN. LATHIROAD AMRELI AMRELI 84 1

185 79149 9527443 4603155 MANASVI NARESBHAI CHHAIYA 07-06-2011 SARASVATI VID.MAN. LATHIROAD AMRELI AMRELI 83 2

186 151723 9553454 4603203 RUDRA YOGESHBHAI KANPARIYA 28-10-2011 PATHAK SCHOOL AMRELI AMRELI 83 3

187 79236 9527502 4603227 STITIRSHA MANOJBHAI MEHTA 04-11-2011 SARASVATI VID.MAN. LATHIROAD AMRELI AMRELI 82 4

188 241878 9583472 4603355 RAJAVIBEN SAYARAJBHAI BASIYA 23-12-2011 KP ASHRA GIRLS HIGH SCH BABARA AMRELI 92 1

189 56511 9520091 4603388 VISHVRAJ VANRAJBHAI DHADHAL 23-04-2012 VL GELANI VIDHYABHAVAN BABARA AMRELI 63 2

190 6311 9503168 4603611 DISHA KALPESHBHAI RAMOLIYA 21-07-2011 JAWERCHAND MEGHANI HIGH SCH BAGASARA AMRELI 83 1

191 124433 9544222 4603638 KHUSHI PRABHATSINH PARMAR 22-01-2012 JAWERCHAND MEGHANI HIGH SCH BAGASARA AMRELI 81 2

192 200020 9570966 4603770 SAKSHI KALPESHBHAI KAKADIYA 09-10-2011 MKC KANYA VIDHYALAYA DHARI AMRELI 91 1

193 167998 9560835 4603703 BHUMIKA RAVJIBHAI GOHIL 28-11-2011 MKC KANYA VIDHYALAYA DHARI AMRELI 64 2

194 17035 9506209 4603793 AKSHAY VALLBHABHAI SHIYAL 28-10-2011 MODEL SCHOOL - JAFRABAD JAFRABAD AMRELI 62 1

195 167426 9560663 4604011 SEJAL HEMANTBHAI SOLANKI 13-09-2011 MODEL SCHOOL - JAFRABAD JAFRABAD AMRELI 60 2

196 2550 9501324 4604286 SHREYA HITESHBHAI LADOLA 15-08-2011 KALAPI VINAY MANDIR LATHI AMRELI 85 1

197 2587 9501345 4604242 JIYA BHAVIKBHAI SURANI 16-07-2011 KALAPI VINAY MANDIR LATHI AMRELI 76 2

198 120354 9542182 4604342 ANJALI RAJUBHAI YADAV 13-10-2011 R.K.SCIENCE SCHOOL RAJULA AMRELI 87 1

199 72079 9525097 4604438 PRATHNA SAMLBHAI VAGH 07-11-2011 M.G.PATEL HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJULA AMRELI 72 2

200 78158 9526766 4604736 RUDRA CHINTANBHAI BODA 23-03-2011
SAHJANAND PRI.& SWAMINARAYAN 

VIDHAYALAY
SAVARKUNDLA AMRELI 93 1

201 78642 9527080 4604686 KAVYA LALJIBHAI GHOGHARI 16-11-2011 SVDOSHI SEC&HIGH SEC SCH SAVARKUNDLA AMRELI 84 2

202 55220 9519281 4604696 KRUNAL DEVENDRABHAI DABHI 18-10-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY
SAVARKUNDLA AMRELI 81 3

203 117809 9540809 4605384
VRUTANT MUKESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
12-11-2011

SHREE SANTRAM PRA. VIDHYAMANDIR  

 (NON GR)
ANAND ANAND 101 1

204 213110 9574968 4605292 RAHI HARSHADBHAI VYAS 22-12-2011
SHREE SANTRAM PRA. VIDHYAMANDIR  

 (NON GR)
ANAND ANAND 91 2

205 245018 9584154 4605328 SARA IKBALBHAI VAHORA 09-08-2011 KNOWLEDGE KIDS SCHOOL ANAND ANAND 90 3

206 122816 9543660 4605075 AKSABEN IRFANBHAI VAHORA 13-09-2011 MADRESHA HIGH SCHOOL ANAND ANAND 87 4

207 159696 9556872 4604889 DEVYA SAUMIL KUMAR BHATT 13-09-2011 DADABHAI NAVRORJI HIGH SCHOOL ANAND ANAND 87 5

208 119327 9541483 4605165
HEMALIBEN RAJANIKANT 

VALAND
04-03-2012

SHREE SANTRAM PRA. VIDHYAMANDIR  

 (NON GR)
ANAND ANAND 87 6

209 213256 9574996 4605363 TIRTH MUKESHKUMAR PRANAMI 12-03-2012
SHREE SANTRAM PRA. VIDHYAMANDIR  

 (NON GR)
ANAND ANAND 87 7
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210 222045 9577849 4605020
SHUBHAMKUNAR KARANSINH 

VAGHELA
22-06-2011

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL HIGH 

SCHOOL
ANAND ANAND 86 8

211 161013 9557858 4604958 MAHINBANU MUNIRALI SAIYAD 26-07-2011
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL HIGH 

SCHOOL
ANAND ANAND 86 9

212 214059 9575345 4605214 KULDEEP DIPAKBHAI PRAJAPATI 26-04-2012 ANAND HIGH SCHOOL ANAND ANAND 85 10

213 235423 9581649 4605374 VANSHIKA HASITKUMAR PATHAK 29-03-2012 G. J. SHARDA MANDIR SEC. SECTION ANAND ANAND 84 11

214 161053 9557881 4605006
RIDAFATMA NAJIMKHAN 

PATHAN
09-06-2011

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL HIGH 

SCHOOL
ANAND ANAND 83 12

215 199882 9570932 4604964 MAYUR RAJESHKUMAR SHARMA 20-11-2011 DADABHAI NAVRORJI HIGH SCHOOL ANAND ANAND 82 13

216 76218 9526083 4605482 VAIDEHI BHAVESHBHAI VALAND 28-06-2011 ANKLAV HIGH SCHOOL ANKLAV ANAND 82 1

217 68205 9524146 4605425 HARSH SAILESKUMAR PATEL 03-07-2011 ANKLAV HIGH SCHOOL ANKLAV ANAND 58 2

218 57173 9520633 4605553
ARYAKUMAR RAKESHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI
04-04-2011

R A PATEL GYAN JYOT GUJ MED 

SCHOOL
BORSAD ANAND 86 1

219 56616 9520170 4605558 DAX SANDIPKUMAR PADHIYAR 17-08-2011
R A PATEL GYAN JYOT GUJ MED 

SCHOOL
BORSAD ANAND 85 2

220 119913 9541898 4605952
RONAKKUMAR AJAYBHAI 

MACHHI
27-10-2011 S D KAPADIYA (GRANTED) KHAMBHAT ANAND 99 1

221 3253 9501743 4605801 DHVANIT VIJAYKUMAR PARMAR 06-09-2011 ST.XAVIERS HIGHSCHOOL KHAMBHAT KHAMBHAT ANAND 84 2

222 57000 9520489 4605752 ANGEL NILESHBHAI MAKWANA 12-04-2012 ST.XAVIERS HIGHSCHOOL KHAMBHAT KHAMBHAT ANAND 84 3

223 3500 9501883 4605821
HARSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

DULERA
12-04-2011 ST.XAVIERS HIGHSCHOOL KHAMBHAT KHAMBHAT ANAND 82 4

224 84613 9529765 4606127 VISHWA VIRALKUMAR BHALIYA 02-06-2011 NEW EDUCATION HIGH SCHOOL PETLAD ANAND 74 1

225 213335 9575025 4606082
NAVYABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI 

MENIYA
05-09-2011 NEW EDUCATION HIGH SCHOOL PETLAD ANAND 73 2

226 73271 9525462 4606135 M SAIF SARFARAJBHAI VAHORA 21-04-2011 C.B.PATEL SEC.ENG.MEDIUM SCHOOL SOJITRA ANAND 54 1

227 52193 9518450 4606142 VRAJ VISHALBHAI MISTRY 19-09-2011 C.B.PATEL SEC.ENG.MEDIUM SCHOOL SOJITRA ANAND 53 2

228 211459 9574424 4606426 DHRUV MAHIPALSINH RATHOD 16-06-2011
SHREE N C  SUTARIYA SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
UMRETH ANAND 82 1

229 191952 9568819 4606435 DIYABEN MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL 05-12-2011
SHREE N C  SUTARIYA SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
UMRETH ANAND 75 2

230 68117 9524119 4606548 CHARMIL HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 30-04-2011 SHRI N H SHAH HIGH SCHOOL BAYAD ARAVALLI 98 1

231 188329 9567431 4606663 MISHTI ROSHANBHAI PATEL 14-04-2011 TAXSHILA PRA SALA BAYAD ARAVALLI 97 2

232 143385 9550153 4607603 VEDA HITESHKUMAR PATEL 25-04-2012 K.N.SHAH MODASA HIGH SCH MODASA ARAVALLI 105 1

233 144643 9550557 4607443
DARSHILKUMAR GIRISHABHAI 

PATEL
21-07-2011 K.N.SHAH MODASA HIGH SCH MODASA ARAVALLI 94 2

234 146184 9551129 4607556 OM CHANDRAKANT PATEL 09-11-2011 K.N.SHAH MODASA HIGH SCH MODASA ARAVALLI 94 3
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235 164057 9559540 4607418 ANANYA RAJESHKUMAR PATEL 13-10-2011
SHRI H.L.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY 

MODASA
MODASA ARAVALLI 92 4

236 131936 9546397 4608076 HETVIBEN BABUBHAI MALI 25-12-2010
SHREE ADARSH  H.S. SCHOOL - 

BHABHAR
BHABHAR BANASKANTHA 95 1

237 105676 9537243 4608060
DEVANSHI BHAGVANBHAI 

CHAUDHARY
13-09-2011

SHREE ADARSH  H.S. SCHOOL - 

BHABHAR
BHABHAR BANASKANTHA 91 2

238 224348 9578340 4609240 KHARANSHU VIJAYKUMAR PATEL 24-01-2012

D.N.J.ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL AND 

O.M.AGRAWAL ADARSH H.S. SCHOOL-

DEESA

DEESA BANASKANTHA 107 1

239 137319 9548057 4609711 JANVI DEVANGBHAI PATEL 18-06-2011 ANGEL GUJ.MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL DEESA BANASKANTHA 105 2

240 171133 9561817 4609892 VAIBHAV HITESHKUMAR SOLANKI 01-02-2012 SARDAR PATEL HIGH SCHOOL-DEESA DEESA BANASKANTHA 100 3

241 1409 9500730 4609850 RUGVED REMALKUMAR PATEL 13-02-2012 ANGEL GUJ.MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL DEESA BANASKANTHA 99 4

242 212536 9574786 4609359
SHRADDHABEN PRAVINBHAI 

GUJOR
24-12-2011

D.N.J.ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL AND 

O.M.AGRAWAL ADARSH H.S. SCHOOL-

DEESA

DEESA BANASKANTHA 96 5

243 11913 9504838 4609760 KUSHAL HITESHKUMAR PATEL 29-10-2010 ANGEL GUJ.MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL DEESA BANASKANTHA 94 6

244 119613 9541702 4609634
ARADHY BHAVESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI
02-02-2012 ANGEL GUJ.MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL DEESA BANASKANTHA 91 7

245 42806 9516233 4611328
LAXMANBHAI LALABHAI 

PRAJAPATI
19-06-2011 SETH H.K.AKOLIYA SEC& HIGHER SCH. DHANERA BANASKANTHA 97 1

246 135986 9547630 4610726
ANKITABEN MASUNGBHAI 

CHAUDHARY
16-09-2011 VINAYAK PRI. SCH. DHANERA BANASKANTHA 95 2

247 152868 9554087 4612030 BALDEV ARAJANBHAI LUHAR 12-11-2011 AKSHARGYAN VIDYAMANDIR THARA KANKAREJ BANASKANTHA 90 1

248 105192 9537089 4612210
SONAXIBEN SURENDRASINH 

CHAUHAN
21-06-2011 AKSHARGYAN VIDYAMANDIR THARA KANKAREJ BANASKANTHA 87 2

249 1064 9500532 4613780 PRIYANSHU DINESHBHAI VIRPARI 21-11-2011
KK GOTHI HIGH.AND SWASTIK 

HIGH.SEC SCH
PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 105 1

250 153947 9554570 4612950
HARMIT RAHULBHAI 

CHAUDHARY
11-01-2012 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 104 2

251 154405 9554738 4613113 VEER ASHISHBHAI AKHANI 20-09-2011 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 103 3

252 206366 9572759 4612741 JAY DINESHKUMAR CHAUDHARY 24-09-2011 SHRI VIVIDHLAXI VIDYAMANDIR PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 103 4

253 134900 9547339 4612838 RIZA RITESHKUMAR AMI 22-10-2011 SHRI VIVIDHLAXI VIDYAMANDIR PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 102 5

254 200933 9571242 4613068 SARIM FARUKBHAI MANKNOJIYA 29-03-2012 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 102 6

255 159259 9556619 4613093 SOHAM KALPESHBHAI THAKKAR 09-10-2011 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 101 7

256 158485 9556297 4613020 NAVYA VIKRAMKUMAR DESAI 29-10-2011 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 101 8

257 118746 9541191 4612955 HERIK RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARY 10-01-2012 SHREE RAM SHIVAM SEC. SCHOOL PALANPUR BANASKANTHA 101 9

258 134686 9547296 4614287 DHANUSH SENDHABHAI DARJI 30-10-2011

LATE SHREE P A MALAVI SHREE 

RAJESWAR ADARSHVIDYALAYA -

THARAD

THARAD BANASKANTHA 95 1
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259 64344 9523006 4614465 VIDYABEN BABUBHAI DARJI 11-11-2011 GAYTRI VIDHLAYA THARAD THARAD BANASKANTHA 94 2

260 32553 9512241 4615595 VRAJ MANISHKUMAR PATEL 08-04-2011 SRAVAN VIDHYABHAVAN ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH 101 1

261 79907 9527996 4615295
NEELKUMAR DAYARAMBHAI 

SOLANKI
11-10-2010 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL  (G.M.) ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH 98 2

262 157578 9555901 4615409
DAKSHKUMAR ASHISHKUMAR 

JADAV
25-09-2010 SRAVAN VIDHYABHAVAN ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH 90 3

263 29709 9510848 4615418
DHRUVKUMAR BHAVESHKUMAR 

RANA
04-01-2011 SRAVAN VIDHYABHAVAN ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH 90 4

264 151032 9553106 4615278 MAHI KAUSHALKUMAR CHOKSI 18-02-2011 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA SCHOOL  (G.M.) ANKLESHWAR BHARUCH 90 5

265 19603 9507084 4615854 AASTHA RAJNIKANT RANA 14-10-2011 SWAMINARAYAN GOODVIL (GUJ) BHARUCH BHARUCH 95 1

266 182734 9564965 4615644
BHAVYABEN SHILENDRSINH 

JADAV
23-04-2011 NARAYAN VIDHYA VIHAR H.S. BHARUCH BHARUCH 90 2

267 161955 9558526 4616173 SHIVEN HETALKUMAR BAKRE 04-02-2011
JAY AMBE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

GUJ.
BHARUCH BHARUCH 85 3

268 170244 9561522 4616012 RIDDHIBEN BANSIBHAI TANDEL 22-02-2011 SHRAVAN VIDYADHAM BHARUCH BHARUCH 84 4

269 201206 9571322 4615960
MASUDA GULAMHUSSEN 

FRUITWALA
14-06-2011 ST. XAVIERS P.S. BHARUCH BHARUCH 84 5

270 183392 9565204 4615771 RIYABEN DINUBHA RANA 27-10-2011 NARAYAN VIDHYA VIHAR H.S. BHARUCH BHARUCH 84 6

271 212085 9574623 4615649
DHAYANKUMAR KISHORKUMAR 

PATEL
22-01-2012 NARAYAN VIDHYA VIHAR H.S. BHARUCH BHARUCH 82 7

272 54518 9519048 4616377 BUSRA JUBER PATEL 26-08-2011
MAULANA MADNI MEMO. HIGH 

SCHOOL
JAMBUSAR BHARUCH 89 1

273 98488 9533880 4616489
SUMAIYABANU SALIMBHAI 

BHATTI
25-02-2011

MAULANA MADNI MEMO. HIGH 

SCHOOL
JAMBUSAR BHARUCH 79 2

274 138477 9548535 4617919 HET MANISH SONESARA 29-04-2012 SWAMINARAYAN ENG.- SARDAR NGR. BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 108 1

275 134058 9547135 4618718 AARYA CHIRAGBHAI JASOLIYA 26-02-2012
VIDHYADHISH SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.GUJARATI SCH.
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 107 2

276 49369 9517788 4618184
HARSHDEEP ATISHKUMAR 

RATHOD
19-10-2011

SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 106 3

277 137333 9548064 4617756 DRASHTI HIRENKUMAR KILORIYA 16-05-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH 

SCHOOL(GRANTED)
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 106 4

278 1510 9500790 4618306 NEEL JAYESHBHAI MAKWANA 01-10-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 104 5

279 3161 9501688 4618812 HET NILESHBHAI PATEL 15-12-2011
GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 103 6

280 10853 9504539 4618881
MANTRA UPENDRABHAI 

DHAMELIYA
16-12-2011

GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 103 7

281 47558 9517401 4618186 HASTI JATINBHAI JIVANI 21-10-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 102 8

282 1208 9500616 4618692 VED JASVANTRAY BARAIYA 25-04-2012
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 102 9
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283 2708 9501428 4618759 DARSH HARESHBHAI DODIYA 29-05-2011
GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 10

284 1422 9500740 4618283 MANSI RAJESHBHAI MARU 09-06-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 11

285 154764 9554889 4617547 HARSHIL JITUBHAI GILATAR 03-07-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH 

SCHOOL(GRANTED)
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 12

286 1402 9500724 4618255 KRISHA HIRENBHAI BHATT 20-09-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 13

287 2873 9501526 4618815
HETANSHI BHARATKUMAR 

SHINGAD
19-11-2011

GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 14

288 3187 9501704 4618771 DHRUMIL MUKESHBHAI SENTA 11-04-2012
GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 15

289 1204 9500613 4618499 DAKSHRAJ SUJANSINH GOHIL 17-05-2012
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 101 16

290 3673 9501982 4618687
VANDAN VIJAYKUMAR 

DHANDHLA
10-11-2010

SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 17

291 211504 9574445 4618069 VED KISHORBHAI ITALIYA 30-06-2011 SWAMINARAYAN ENG.- SARDAR NGR. BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 18

292 212074 9574618 4617265
DHARMARAJSINH JITPALSINH 

GOHIL
13-07-2011

SHREE GYANGURU MADHYAMIK AND 

UCHHTAR MADHYAMIK SHALA
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 19

293 156963 9555663 4617496
DARSHAN VIMALBHAI 

ZANZMERA
22-07-2011

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH 

SCHOOL(GRANTED)
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 20

294 160970 9557829 4617945
KAVITKUMAR BHARATKUMAR 

ITALIYA
14-11-2011 SWAMINARAYAN ENG.- SARDAR NGR. BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 21

295 48042 9517514 4618144 DHAIRYA AJAYBHAI VYAS 27-11-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 22

296 159420 9556683 4618793
GRANTHIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR 

MANIYA
21-03-2012

VIDHYADHISH SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.GUJARATI SCH.
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 23

297 126908 9544936 4617828 AARAV VIKRAMBHAI HIRANI 26-03-2012 ST.MARY GUJARATI HIGH SCHOOL BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 100 24

298 159438 9556696 4618883
MANUSHI PARESHBHAI 

MAKAVANA
17-12-2011

VIDHYADHISH SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.GUJARATI SCH.
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 99 25

299 2476 9501293 4618895 MOHAK ANANDBHAI PATEL 08-02-2012
GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 99 26

300 51030 9518178 4618428
VATSAL MUKESHKUMAR 

NIMAVAT
01-06-2011

SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 98 27

301 1096 9500543 4618467 AAYUSHIBEN BHAVIKBHAI JANI 15-09-2011
SHREE GYANMANJARI SEC.& HIGH 

SEC.SCHOOL
BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 98 28

302 66813 9523687 4620805 YATRI LALJIBHAI KHODIFAD 20-10-2011 NUTAN VIDHYAPITH MAHUVA BHAVNAGAR 107 1

303 56568 9520134 4620746
RUDRAPALSINH TAKHATSINH 

SOLANKI
07-04-2012 NUTAN VIDHYAPITH MAHUVA BHAVNAGAR 106 2

304 66683 9523643 4620730 PRIYA KARSHANBHAI DEVGANIYA 19-12-2011 NUTAN VIDHYAPITH MAHUVA BHAVNAGAR 104 3
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305 67077 9523795 4620596
DIVYAKUMAR MEHULKUMAR 

VYAS
03-04-2011 NUTAN VIDHYAPITH MAHUVA BHAVNAGAR 102 4

306 170123 9561493 4621447 MALHAR UTTAMBHAI BARAIYA 09-06-2011 SUNRISE PRIMARY SCHOOL PALITANA BHAVNAGAR 90 1

307 58724 9521580 4621510 RONAK RAJKUMAR THAKUR 09-08-2010 C.M.VIDYALAYA HIGH SCHOOL PALITANA BHAVNAGAR 86 2

308 123084 9543754 4621749 VISHWASPARI DINESHPARI GOSAI 09-12-2011
SHRI MODERN ENGLISH SCHOOL GUJ 

MED
SHIHOR BHAVNAGAR 95 1

309 177746 9563552 4621742
VAIDEHIBA NARENDRASINH 

GOHIL
22-08-2011

NANDLAL BHUTA  MADHYAMIK 

SCHOOL
SHIHOR BHAVNAGAR 89 2

310 122461 9543529 4622699 yug niteshbhai anghan 25-11-2011
SHREE MANKUNVARBA MADHYAMIK 

AND UCHCHATTAR MADHYAMIK SHALA
TALAJA BHAVNAGAR 83 1

311 100789 9535433 4622580 KRISHNA PUNAMCHND JALELA 04-04-2012
SHREE MANKUNVARBA MADHYAMIK 

AND UCHCHATTAR MADHYAMIK SHALA
TALAJA BHAVNAGAR 77 2

312 20845 9507485 4623447 ANITA NARESHBHAI GALIYEL 11-02-2011 SMT M.S.B AND SMT K.B.M. GIRL BARVALA BOTAD 72 1

313 79271 9527526 4623483 RIDHDHI JAYESHBHAI PIPALIYA 13-02-2012 SMT M.S.B AND SMT K.B.M. GIRL BARVALA BOTAD 68 2

314 240201 9583003 4623844 YASHVI SANJAYBHAI PARMAR 12-07-2011 SHRI M D SHAH VIDYALAY BOTAD BOTAD 87 1

315 32954 9512583 4623780
PRIYANSHI AMRUTBHAI 

MORICHAUHAN
09-03-2012 R.P.KORADIYA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY BOTAD BOTAD 83 2

316 15219 9505705 4623819 SUJAL RAFIKBHAI GORI 10-04-2012

SHREE CHANDRASHANKAR MAHETA 

PRASHALA SAMANTAR SWAYATT 

MAVIDHYALAYA ARADHANA UMA 

SHALA

BOTAD BOTAD 80 3

317 134927 9547347 4623787 RAJ SHAILESHBHAI PARMAR 29-09-2011 SHRI M D SHAH VIDYALAY BOTAD BOTAD 79 4

318 121088 9542728 4623605
ANJALI NAROTAMBHAI 

KANJARIYA
10-11-2011 SHRI M D SHAH VIDYALAY BOTAD BOTAD 79 5

319 3992 9502189 4623888 DHYANA HITESHBHAI TEJANI 31-10-2011 SMT V. R. PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA GADHADA BOTAD 76 1

320 33072 9512680 4623873 AADITYA JAYPALSINGH CHAUHAN 22-04-2012 SMT V. R. PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA GADHADA BOTAD 70 2

321 57160 9520623 4624496
PRATIXABEN HITENDRASINH 

RAJPUT
19-12-2011 SHIV BHARTI GUJ. MED.SCH (GUJ) BODELI CHHOTAUDEPUR 55 1

322 147515 9551687 4624358 DRASHTI ALPESHKUMAR SHAH 11-10-2011 SHIV BHARTI ENG.MDE.SCH (ENG) BODELI CHHOTAUDEPUR 46 2

323 198297 9570448 4624644 ASHABEN RASIKBHAI RATHVA 03-07-2011 IQBAL HIGH SCHOOL CHHOTA-UDEPUR CHHOTAUDEPUR 54 1

324 234611 9581428 4624825 SAYAMA JAVED ANDHI 09-06-2011 IQBAL HIGH SCHOOL CHHOTA-UDEPUR CHHOTAUDEPUR 53 2

325 83680 9529500 4625498 KRISHNA JAYESHBHAI RATHOD 31-03-2012
PARISHRAM GUJARATI MEDIUM 

SCHOOL BHANVAD
BHANVAD DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 85 1

326 83217 9529367 4625525
MEGHA SANJAYKUMAR 

KANJARIYA
09-02-2012

PARISHRAM GUJARATI MEDIUM 

SCHOOL BHANVAD
BHANVAD DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 77 2

327 94258 9532471 4625767 JANVI ASHISHBHAI BARIA 13-08-2011 AMRUTBA HIGH SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 97 1

328 92013 9531770 4625737 DHARMIL HEMALBHAI MAJITHIYA 16-03-2012 AMRUTBA HIGH SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 86 2

329 91560 9531654 4625765 JALAK ARVINDBHAI SONAGARA 17-05-2012 AMRUTBA HIGH SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 78 3
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330 139655 9548895 4626290 BHARDWAJ MANOJ THANKI 16-06-2011
SHRI HATHI GOKALDAS LILADHAR HIGH 

SCHOOL
JAMKALYANPUR DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 91 1

331 139558 9548867 4626319 RONIT RAJESH SOLANKI 12-06-2011
SHRI HATHI GOKALDAS LILADHAR HIGH 

SCHOOL
JAMKALYANPUR DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 88 2

332 3343 9501795 4626626 RAJU LAKHMAN GAMI 24-01-2011 ADARSH NIVASI SHALA VJ BOYS JAMKHAMBHALIYA DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 82 1

333 32680 9512342 4626543 MAULIK MAGAN PARMAR 08-03-2012 ADARSH NIVASI SHALA VJ BOYS JAMKHAMBHALIYA DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 82 2

334 55799 9519558 4627037 DHRUVI NIRMALKUMAR LABANA 27-11-2011
SVANIRBHAR MADHYAMIK SHALA 

DAHOD
DAHOD DOHAD 87 1

335 98938 9534102 4627202
SIDDHI DHARMENDRAKUMAR 

SOLANKI
22-06-2011 SMT M  Y HIGH DAHOD DAHOD DOHAD 85 2

336 105728 9537260 4627222 UTKARSH ARVINDBHAI NISARTA 22-08-2011 SMT M  Y HIGH DAHOD DAHOD DOHAD 81 3

337 100518 9535241 4627194
SAYAM RAJESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
05-11-2011 SMT M  Y HIGH DAHOD DAHOD DOHAD 81 4

338 25260 9509339 4626984 VRUDANT RANJITSINGH RATHOD 09-12-2011 S.T.STEPHANCE HIGH SCHOOL DAHOD DOHAD 80 5

339 68141 9524127 4627360 KHUSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL 20-02-2012 IRA PRI. SCHOOL DEV.BARIA DEV.BARIA DOHAD 96 1

340 161701 9558325 4627296
DEVANSHIBEN HIMANSHUBHAI 

SATHVARA
18-08-2011 IRA PRI. SCHOOL DEV.BARIA DEV.BARIA DOHAD 86 2

341 81438 9528829 4628251
AARVKUMAR TUSHARKUMAR 

JOSHI
03-01-2012

SHRI BHAGUBHAI M H. ZALOD 

U.C.H.SEC
ZALOD DOHAD 75 1

342 84028 9529598 4628291
MEGHNA RAMESHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI
23-10-2011

SHRI BHAGUBHAI M H. ZALOD 

U.C.H.SEC
ZALOD DOHAD 66 2

343 15693 9505834 4628391 PRANSI KIRANKUMAR PRAJAPATI 30-08-2011 SANDIPANI GURUKUL VIDHYALAY DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR 86 1

344 157878 9556013 4628389 NAVYA SAMIRBHAI PRAJAPATI 19-09-2011 SANDIPANI GURUKUL VIDHYALAY DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR 86 2

345 230599 9580096 4628987 VEDANT MUKESHBHAI DARJI 23-08-2011 SHETH C.M HIGH SCHOOL S-23 GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 103 1

346 848 9500414 4628922 KARM PRATIKKUMAR UPADHYAY 14-03-2011
ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL 

GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 101 2

347 7729 9503646 4628948 NEHA MANOJKUMAR PARMAR 01-06-2012
ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL 

GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 99 3

348 211749 9574525 4628979
TANMAY SUDHIRBHAI 

CHAUDHARI
02-09-2011 SHETH C.M HIGH SCHOOL S-23 GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 95 4

349 79565 9527743 4629180 YAKSH JAGDISHBHAI DESAI 09-04-2012 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 92 5

350 33013 9512633 4628913 JAHNVI SURYAKANT PATEL 12-05-2012
SWAMI VIVEKANAND VIDHYAVIHAR S-

12
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 92 6

351 159055 9556526 4629105 MAHIMA RAVINDRABHAI NAYI 26-09-2011
SMT R.G.PATEL KANYA MADHYAMIK S-

23
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 91 7

352 229442 9579581 4628949 NIDHI SANJAYSINH RATHAWA 06-03-2011 MOUNT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 90 8

353 211728 9574517 4628977 SWARA JITESH JADAV 09-01-2011
ST XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL 

GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 88 9
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354 159467 9556714 4629137 REEYA HITESHKUMAR JOSHI 17-01-2012
SMT R.G.PATEL KANYA MADHYAMIK S-

23
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 88 10

355 169285 9561246 4629116 NAVYABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL 01-06-2011
SHREE J.M. CHAUDHARI SARV. KANYA 

VIDHYALAY
GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 84 11

356 137922 9548276 4629084 KAVAN BHARATBHAI PRAJAPATI 30-06-2011 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 84 12

357 100486 9535218 4629038 DIYABEN PIYUSHKUMAR NAYI 17-08-2011 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 83 13

358 210122 9574031 4629297
MAHMMADZAYAN 

MOHMMADRAIYAN MUNSHI
24-10-2011 ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL KALOL GANDHINAGAR 106 1

359 162437 9558845 4629260 OM ROHIT NAYI 15-09-2011 SAINT ANNA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) KALOL GANDHINAGAR 91 2

360 158260 9556195 4629247 JAYVANTSINH VIJAYSINH RAJPUT 29-11-2011 SAINT ANNA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) KALOL GANDHINAGAR 83 3

361 137446 9548100 4629286 DIYA DILIPBHAI PARMAR 16-05-2012 SHETH K.G.M.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KALOL GANDHINAGAR 80 4

362 33542 9513066 4629234 DHARMIKSINH MAHESHJI RAJPUT 21-01-2012
HIRA _MANEK RAJPURWALA KANYA 

VIDHYALAYA
KALOL GANDHINAGAR 78 5

363 1756 9500959 4629736 SHWET ARVINDKUMAR PATEL 11-09-2011 R.B.L.D.SARV.HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) MANSA GANDHINAGAR 99 1

364 91019 9531533 4629726
RUDRA PANKAJKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
31-12-2010 R.B.L.D.SARV.HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) MANSA GANDHINAGAR 96 2

365 19545 9507066 4630101 HIRAVA RANJITBHAI BARAD 01-02-2012 SARASVATI VIDYA MANDIR KODINAR GIR SOMNATH 93 1

366 232498 9580848 4630257 RUTVI NILESHBHAI GOHIL 07-08-2011
SHRI BHAGVANBHAI BHABHABHAI 

VIDHYALAY
KODINAR GIR SOMNATH 92 2

367 120541 9542312 4631243
PRIYANSHI BALUBHAI 

BAMBHANIYA
04-08-2011 GAYTRI VIDYALAY PVT UNA GIR SOMNATH 86 1

368 120430 9542231 4631114
HEMANGI HARESHBHAI 

SONDARVA
29-04-2012 GAYTRI VIDYALAY PVT UNA GIR SOMNATH 81 2

369 188671 9567611 4631910 MUNJAMIL RAHIMBHAI RATHOD 15-07-2011 MAHEK MADHYAMIK SHALA VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 74 1

370 27024 9509941 4631856 HETAL PRAVIN DABHI 26-08-2011 SHETH M.P. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL-VERAV VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 71 2

371 12720 9505035 4631550 PRINCE KAMLESH BHOJWANI 08-07-2011 SAINT MERI PRA SHALA PVT VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 69 3

372 47566 9517403 4631928 NIRALI ALPESHBHAI GOHEL 19-01-2012 SHETH M.P. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL-VERAV VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 65 4

373 117721 9540768 4631853 HEMADRI ANILKUMAR JOSHI 29-04-2012 SHRI MANIBEN KOTAK HIGH SCHOOL VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 65 5

374 157230 9555789 4631795 ABHISHEK ANAND SOMPURA 11-11-2011
ADITYA BIRLA HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 59 6

375 39276 9515421 4631885
KHUSHIBEN HARKISHAN 

CHUDASAMA
20-02-2012 SHETH M.P. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL-VERAV VERAVAL GIR SOMNATH 59 7

376 187593 9567060 4632259 YSHVI BHAGVANJIBHAI AGHERA 26-11-2011
ARYVRAT PRATHAMIK AND 

MADHYAMIK SHALA
DHROL JAMNAGAR 99 1

377 186779 9566650 4632038
DEVRATNSINH UPENDRASINH 

JADEJA
24-06-2011

ARYVRAT PRATHAMIK AND 

MADHYAMIK SHALA
DHROL JAMNAGAR 93 2

378 241348 9583320 4632462 VAIBHAVI YOGESHBHAI JOSHI 29-02-2012 MOTHER TERESA SCHOOL JAMJODHPUR JAMNAGAR 45 1
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379 1891 9501029 4633083 DEEP BHAVESHBHAI TANK 13-09-2011 SHREE BRILLANT HIGH SCHOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 109 1

380 76493 9526194 4632878 JIYA MAHESHBHAI DHOKIYA 09-09-2011 SHRI JEKURBEN SONI KANYA VIDYALAY JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 101 2

381 52447 9518506 4632520 CHIRAG DINESHBHAI PARMAR 23-06-2011 PUROHIT SCIENCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 93 3

382 38307 9515140 4633217
MEETRAJSINH PRATIPALSINH 

JADEJA
06-07-2011 SHREE SATYA SAI VIDYALAYA JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 93 4

383 217975 9576984 4632732 SUCHI RAKESH DALSANIYA 23-02-2012 THE SUN SHINE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 92 5

384 153576 9554406 4632527 DHAIRYA DIPAK BHATT 28-11-2011 SANSKARDEEP MADHYMIK SHALA JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 90 6

385 120979 9542647 4633059 AYSAMA SALIMBHAI PIRJADA 08-12-2011 SHREE SAJUBA GOVT. GIRLS HI. SCh. JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 90 7

386 41390 9515919 4632860 HIRVA PARAGBHAI SHUKLA 03-07-2011 BHAVANS A K DOSHI VIDHYALAY -GUJ JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 89 8

387 218065 9577014 4632729 SHYAM KISHORBHAI GADHER 04-11-2011 THE SUN SHINE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 89 9

388 76313 9526119 4632917 MAITRY MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 01-08-2011 SHRI JEKURBEN SONI KANYA VIDYALAY JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 87 10

389 53616 9518740 4632657 NIKUL DHANABHAI GAGIYA 01-10-2011 PUROHIT SCIENCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 87 11

390 20080 9507230 4632858
HIRALBA RAMDEVSINH 

CHUDASAMA
20-10-2011 BHAVANS A K DOSHI VIDHYALAY -GUJ JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 87 12

391 121027 9542683 4633277 RONAK DHANJIBHAI PARMAR 22-12-2011
NANDANVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL (HIGH 

S)
JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 87 13

392 25735 9509506 4632731 STUTI MANSUKHBHAI SANCHELA 19-07-2011 PUROHIT SCIENCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 86 14

393 6014 9503057 4632559 HIRAL KISHORBHAI KANJARIYA 16-11-2011 APPLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 84 15

394 20284 9507291 4632893 KHUSHAL BHAVIK MONANI 13-08-2011 BHAVANS A K DOSHI VIDHYALAY -GUJ JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 83 16

395 41068 9515848 4632877 JINAL BHAVESH CHUDASAMA 30-11-2011 BHAVANS A K DOSHI VIDHYALAY -GUJ JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 83 17

396 76022 9526033 4632743 UTTAM JAYSUKHABHAI PARMAR 25-07-2011 PUROHIT SCIENCE SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 82 18

397 131679 9546314 4633350 VIRAL ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 28-07-2011
NANDANVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL (HIGH 

S)
JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 81 19

398 76484 9526189 4632901
KIRTIBEN NARSHIBHAI 

KACHHETIYA
09-02-2012 SHRI JEKURBEN SONI KANYA VIDYALAY JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 81 20

399 120581 9542344 4633086 DEVIKA MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 12-10-2011 SHREE SAJUBA GOVT. GIRLS HI. SCh. JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 80 21

400 6039 9503070 4632554 HASTI KISHORBHAI KANJARIYA 16-11-2011 APPLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 80 22

401 78625 9527072 4633489 HET VIPULBHAI FALDU 17-11-2011 SARASWATI SECONDARY/HIGH SCHOOL KALAVAD JAMNAGAR 87 1

402 58988 9521679 4633488 HARSH DILIPBHAI SAVALIYA 14-12-2011 SARASWATI SECONDARY/HIGH SCHOOL KALAVAD JAMNAGAR 83 2

403 117214 9540508 4634304
SHIV DEVENDRAKUMAR 

SHEKHDA
04-06-2010

JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 100 1

404 116177 9540191 4634354 VIVAN ABHAYBHAI GHODASARA 22-11-2010
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 100 2

405 4507 9502443 4634323 SNEHA RAMESHBHAI VAJA 13-12-2010 ADRSH NIVASHI SHALA (V.J.) GIRLS JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 99 3

406 114684 9539707 4634356
YAKSHKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

KOTHADIA
21-04-2011

JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 96 4
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407 31922 9511720 4634285
ROHANKHAN MOHASINKHAN 

BELIM
09-05-2011 ALPHA HIGH SCHOOL JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 96 5

408 116379 9540253 4634146 HET HIMANSHUBHAI JOSHI 27-08-2011
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 95 6

409 116231 9540206 4634177 KAVAN CHIRAGBHAI MODI 25-08-2011
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 94 7

410 116308 9540233 4634213
MANTHAN NILESHBHAI 

ZALAVADIYA
26-09-2011

JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 94 8

411 114871 9539767 4634242 NISARG VASUDEVBHAI JOSHI 02-10-2011
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 94 9

412 4417 9502400 4634284 RIYABEN KANJIBHAI VALA 04-01-2012 ADRSH NIVASHI SHALA (V.J.) GIRLS JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 94 10

413 117323 9540573 4634113 DHYEY PANKANJBHAI KALARIA 26-03-2011
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 93 11

414 113037 9539255 4634293 SAGUN BHAVINKUMAR BHADJA 27-01-2012
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 93 12

415 4241 9502313 4634240 NIRALI NARANBHAI CHUDASAMA 15-02-2012 ADRSH NIVASHI SHALA (V.J.) GIRLS JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 92 13

416 112045 9539037 4634072
APEKSHA PANCHABHAI 

KARAMTA
11-11-2011

JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 91 14

417 114047 9539523 4634264 PRAGATI VIPULBHAI CHOVATIYA 18-12-2011
JAVIYA SCHOOLING SYSTEM - 

GUJARATI MEDIUM
JUNAGADH CORPORATION JUNAGADH 91 15

418 152346 9553832 4634403 DHANVI JAYESHBHAI KUBAVAT 22-01-2012 PATHAK PRIMARY SCHOOL PVT KESHOD JUNAGADH 95 1

419 57627 9520966 4634406 DHARMI ALPESHBHAI LADANI 16-06-2011 GENIUS INTERNATION SCHOOL PVT KESHOD JUNAGADH 89 2

420 94640 9532579 4634568
PRUTHVIRAJ DILIPBHAI 

MAKVANA
19-06-2010 V. S. PUBLIC SCHOOL (GUJ) PVT KESHOD JUNAGADH 84 3

421 120169 9542059 4634693 JIGAR RAJENDRABHAI ARDA 23-01-2012 SARVODAY  PRA SHALA PVT MALIYA HATINA JUNAGADH 88 1

422 103307 9536534 4634786 SONAL MOHANBHAI PANDIT 30-06-2011
SHETH JEEWANLAL MOTICHAND VINAY 

MANDIR
MALIYA HATINA JUNAGADH 81 2

423 105148 9537075 4635051
VINJALBEN NARANBHAI 

BHETARIYA
09-07-2011

MARUTI VIDHYALAY SECONDARY AND 

HIGHER SEC
MANAVADAR JUNAGADH 87 1

424 117455 9540641 4634963
JAYDEVSINH PRDYUMANSINH 

PARMAR
30-11-2011 LIONS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MANAVADAR JUNAGADH 73 2

425 151220 9553196 4635225
SIDDHARTH PANKAJBHAI 

MAKVANA
05-11-2011

SHREE TIRUPATI HIGH SCHOOL-

MANGROL
MANGROL JUNAGADH 85 1

426 151592 9553394 4635238 UMANG PADHU HODAR 26-07-2011
SHREE TIRUPATI HIGH SCHOOL-

MANGROL
MANGROL JUNAGADH 83 2

427 150746 9552985 4635111
DISHITABEN DHIRAJLAL 

KAMARIYA
17-05-2012

SHREE TIRUPATI HIGH SCHOOL-

MANGROL
MANGROL JUNAGADH 82 3

428 78123 9526742 4635150 KASHYAP HITESHBHAI PARMAR 28-07-2011
SHREE TIRUPATI HIGH SCHOOL-

MANGROL
MANGROL JUNAGADH 81 4

429 29697 9510841 4635507 HETVI ATULBHAI FUMAKIYA 06-02-2012 N.C.PARMAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VISAVADAR JUNAGADH 70 1

430 233209 9581006 4635537 KINJAL HAKABHAI SHYARA 28-04-2012 N.C.PARMAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VISAVADAR JUNAGADH 66 2
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431 25156 9509294 4635861 KAVY MAHESHBHAI ANJARIYA 26-04-2012
SHRI SARASWATI MADHYAMIK VIDYA 

MANDIR
ANJAR KACHCHH 87 1

432 104025 9536771 4635935 PALLVI JETHABHAI VADHER 06-10-2011 SWAMI VIVEKANAND VIDHALAYA ANJAR KACHCHH 86 2

433 187551 9567035 4635876 KRIYA KANABHAI CHAVADA 18-10-2011 MODEL SCHOOL - ANJAR ANJAR KACHCHH 73 3

434 186420 9566458 4635864 KHUSHI HAMIR CHAVDA 09-08-2011 MODEL SCHOOL - ANJAR ANJAR KACHCHH 72 4

435 80247 9528238 4636069 DHAVAL BHIKHA PARMAR 22-01-2012 MODEL SCHOOL BHACHAU BHACHAU KACHCHH 69 1

436 80192 9528197 4636062
DEVKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 

ASARI
01-08-2011 MODEL SCHOOL BHACHAU BHACHAU KACHCHH 60 2

437 34555 9513764 4636672 MIHIR KAVAJIBHAI KATARA 03-08-2011 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 103 1

438 159719 9556888 4636659 KARTIK SHANKAR MATA 10-10-2011 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 94 2

439 188434 9567495 4636678 PRANAV MANISH JARADI 10-03-2012 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 88 3

440 192239 9568909 4636658 KARTIK KISHOR MATA 16-10-2011 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 86 4

441 188790 9567673 4636627
DHRUV MOHANBHAI 

BAMBHANIYA
09-05-2012 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 78 5

442 188618 9567585 4636667 KRISHNA SATISH BAMBHANIYA 09-01-2012 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 75 6

443 159607 9556807 4636628 DHRUV RAMJIBHAI SORATHIYA 06-02-2012 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN VIDHIYALAY BHUJ KACHCHH 72 7

444 167264 9560611 4636720 DATVI VIJAYBHAI CHAUDHARI 27-05-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 86 1

445 166956 9560518 4636738 KAVYA ANANT PATEL 24-08-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 84 2

446 161265 9558015 4636752 NIDHI ARAVINDBHAI RATHOD 28-01-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 80 3

447 122128 9543379 4636718 DARSHIL ARPAN VACHHARAJANI 23-06-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 79 4

448 167196 9560594 4636739
KRISHANABEN HASMUKHBHAI 

VADHER
20-05-2012 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 78 5

449 183945 9565361 4636762 SHAGUN JAGDISH RABADIA 26-05-2011 MOUNT CARMEL SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 76 6

450 165718 9560103 4636767 VIJEN CHETANBHAI PARMAR 25-04-2012
P.R.AGRAVAL NAVNIRMIT S.V.P. 

GUJARAT VIDHYALAYA
GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 72 7

451 213058 9574955 4636765 TANMAY KETAN CHAUHAN 09-07-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 69 8

452 161119 9557924 4636759 RUTVI HITESH AHIR 03-09-2011 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 68 9

453 161197 9557970 4636748 MEGHA DEEPAKBHAI SOLANKI 28-05-2012 AUM VIDHYAMANDIR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 67 10

454 126814 9544908 4636717
CHIRAG RAMAJIBHAI 

MAHESHVARI
05-01-2009

P.R.AGRAVAL NAVNIRMIT S.V.P. 

GUJARAT VIDHYALAYA
GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH 66 11

455 6624 9503287 4636812 JAINEE MEHULBHAI SHAH 28-12-2011
SHETH KHIMJI RAMDAS KANYA 

VIDHYALAY
MANDVI KACHCHH 112 1

456 149061 9552304 4636786 AYANALI ERSHADALI SK 18-10-2011
S.K.R.M ENGLISH MEDIUM SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
MANDVI KACHCHH 66 2

457 236518 9581922 4637682 RACHITA GIRISHKUMAR PATEL 12-06-2011 SHREE C N VIDYALAY KAPADVANJ KHEDA 102 1

458 164232 9559602 4637658 NISHVA ASHWINKUMAR PATEL 05-09-2011
SREE SURYAKANT CHANDULAL DANI 

SECO and HIGH SECO SCHOOL
KAPADVANJ KHEDA 84 2

459 229633 9579649 4637928 MAHIN JAVIDALI SAIYAD 19-05-2012 SHANTINIKETAN VIDHYALAYA KHEDA KHEDA 81 1

460 156788 9555591 4637915 ARCHNABEN VIPULBHAI PARMAR 15-05-2012 H & D PAREKH HIGH SCHOOL KHEDA KHEDA 78 2

461 100552 9535265 4638011 MAN HITESHKUMAR PATEL 04-04-2012 ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL MAHEMDAVAD KHEDA 82 1
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462 2226 9501181 4638072
TAMSINBANU SAJIDKHAN 

PATHAN
11-08-2011 ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL MAHEMDAVAD KHEDA 78 2

463 120993 9542657 4638168
MOHAMADUMER YAKUBHUSEN 

MALEK
17-12-2011 SMT.S.P.SHAH HIGH SCHOOL MAHUDHA KHEDA 66 1

464 120931 9542610 4638086
AHASANRZA TAHIRAHEMAD 

SHEKH
12-02-2012 SMT.S.P.SHAH HIGH SCHOOL MAHUDHA KHEDA 58 2

465 58342 9521398 4638516 TRUSHTI BHAVINKUMAR SHAH 06-10-2011
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 108 1

466 76811 9526294 4638499 SHREYA MANISHKUMAR PATEL 15-11-2010 KNOWLEDGE HIGH SCHOOL NADIAD KHEDA 107 2

467 4502 9502441 4638270 AAFIYA TOFIKBHAI VADTALA 27-08-2011
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 98 3

468 4234 9502308 4638486 RUTUNJAY CHANDENDRA YADAV 12-06-2011
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 97 4

469 100389 9535147 4638514 TAPSVIBEN KIRTANBHAI GAMETI 05-08-2011
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 94 5

470 240695 9583104 4638385 KAVYANSHI MANISHBHAI RANA 18-10-2011 BASUDIWALA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NADIAD KHEDA 93 6

471 158139 9556134 4638527 VANDAN JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 01-03-2012 KNOWLEDGE HIGH SCHOOL NADIAD KHEDA 92 7

472 58523 9521479 4638512 SWAPAN RAJNIKANT BHATIA 19-07-2011
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 87 8

473 58465 9521451 4638381 KARTAVYA MITHUNBHAI MEHTA 03-03-2012
SHARDA MANDIR A D 

PATEL(IPCOWALA) DAY SCHOOL
NADIAD KHEDA 87 9

474 186482 9566494 4638662 VISHVA JAYANTIBHAI VANKAR 26-07-2011 THE J.M. DESAI HIGH SCHOOL- THASRA THASARA KHEDA 86 1

475 220018 9577425 4638586
HETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

PRANAMI
06-06-2011 SHREE SANSTHAN HIGH SCHOOL THASARA KHEDA 82 2

476 175510 9562998 4638776 BHAVY URVISHKUMAR PATEL 15-07-2011 P.M.G THAKAR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL KADI MAHESANA 102 1

477 140965 9549336 4638970 YASHVI BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL 30-10-2011 P.M.G THAKAR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL KADI MAHESANA 100 2

478 146891 9551409 4638925 ROHAN SURESHBHAI DANTANI 08-09-2011 P.M.G THAKAR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL KADI MAHESANA 90 3

479 141934 9549675 4638808 FRENSI DHAVALKUMAR PATEL 11-08-2011 P.M.G THAKAR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL KADI MAHESANA 86 4

480 228117 9579130 4639213 RAHI BHAVESHKUMAR MODI 20-04-2011 MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL KHERALU MAHESANA 98 1

481 218650 9577154 4639140 DHARA NARENDRKUMAR VAIDH 16-06-2011 MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL KHERALU MAHESANA 96 2

482 191109 9568583 4639336 KRISHIV DIPAKBHAI CHAUDHARI 29-07-2011
SHREE J.M. CHAUDHARY SARVAJANIK 

VID
MEHSANA MAHESANA 101 1

483 469 9500235 4639504
JAYDUTT NARENDRAKUMAR 

PANDYA
06-10-2011 PARA MADHAYMIK SCH. MEHSANA MAHESANA 97 2

484 215078 9575744 4639318 JIT BHARTBHAI CHAUDHARY 09-10-2011
SHREE J.M. CHAUDHARY SARVAJANIK 

VID
MEHSANA MAHESANA 93 3
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485 112052 9539038 4639635 CHARAN JAYPRAKASH PATEL 25-06-2011
UMA SANSKAR VIDYALAY RAJDHANI 

TOWNSHIP
MEHSANA MAHESANA 92 4

486 132720 9546657 4639251
ANIRUDDHSINH JAGATSINH 

MAHIDA
02-09-2011

SHREE J.M. CHAUDHARY SARVAJANIK 

VID
MEHSANA MAHESANA 91 5

487 133710 9547022 4639377 NIVAAN NIGAMBHAI CHAUDHARI 17-05-2012
SHREE J.M. CHAUDHARY SARVAJANIK 

VID
MEHSANA MAHESANA 91 6

488 173410 9562491 4639552
PRIYANSHI VINODKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
11-06-2011 PARA MADHAYMIK SCH. MEHSANA MAHESANA 89 7

489 211301 9574366 4639685 HEET ADARSHBHAI PARMAR 03-07-2011 MEHSANA URBAN VIDYALAY MEHSANA MAHESANA 89 8

490 132756 9546669 4639750 KUNJ HITESHKUMAR DAVE 15-11-2011
TAKSHASHILA VIDHYALAYA HIGH 

SCHOOL
MEHSANA MAHESANA 88 9

491 67602 9523948 4640312 HETVIBEN YOGESHKUMAR PATEL 22-10-2011
SHREE  J.M.KANYA VIDHYALAYA 

PRATHMIK VIBHAG UNJHA
UNJHA MAHESANA 104 1

492 123278 9543829 4640302 GUNJAN SANJAYKUMAR PATEL 04-05-2011

SHETH M.R.S.HIGHSCHOOL AND SHREE 

M.H.PATEL HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

UNJHA MAHESANA 95 2

493 157499 9555875 4640667 TULSI PRAGNESHBHAI MODI 29-09-2011 NAVIN SARVA VIDYALAYA VADNAGAR MAHESANA 92 1

494 54902 9519185 4640528 DIRGH DILIPBHAI CHAUDHARY 22-07-2011 NAVIN SARVA VIDYALAYA VADNAGAR MAHESANA 87 2

495 177436 9563474 4641462 TWISHA HITENDRAKUMAR PATEL 06-08-2011
SHETHSHRI M L & SHETHSHRI M H 

SARDAR PATEL VIDHYALAY  VISNAGAR
VISNAGAR MAHESANA 101 1

496 97561 9533526 4641362 KARNDEV MEHULKUMAR JOSHI 10-04-2011 N.M NOOTAN SARVA VIDYALAYA VISNAGAR MAHESANA 99 2

497 2259 9501192 4641290 ARSHI HARSHADKUMAR PATEL 31-01-2012 N.M NOOTAN SARVA VIDYALAYA VISNAGAR MAHESANA 98 3

498 81440 9528831 4641494
ARUNABEN PANKAJKUMAR 

THAKOR
25-03-2012 MODEL SCHOOL BALASINOR BALASINOR MAHISAGAR 67 1

499 236958 9582040 4641528
KAVYABEN BHARATKUMAR 

PARMAR
09-01-2012 KARUNA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BALAS BALASINOR MAHISAGAR 63 2

500 104632 9536946 4641927
KRISHIVKUMAR RAKESHBHAI 

PATEL
03-06-2011 ADARSH VIDYALAYA LUNAWADA MAHISAGAR 102 1

501 221839 9577800 4642166 MARS MANOJKUMAR PATEL 18-02-2011 KISAN MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY LUNAWADA MAHISAGAR 101 2

502 120681 9542419 4642023 TRUSHA DIPAKBHAI PATEL 23-02-2011 ADARSH VIDYALAYA LUNAWADA MAHISAGAR 98 3

503 101225 9535723 4642395 KULDIP HEMANTKUMAR MALI 29-07-2011
SHREE J.C.MAHETA HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL SANTRAMPUR
SANTRAMPUR MAHISAGAR 73 1

504 16365 9506031 4642435 NISHABEN PRAVINBHAI DAMOR 08-08-2011
SHREE J.C.MAHETA HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL SANTRAMPUR
SANTRAMPUR MAHISAGAR 66 2

505 161379 9558097 4643126 VIDHI MANHARBHAI PATEL 07-01-2012 MANGLAM VIDHYALAY HALVAD HALVAD MORBI 92 1

506 161345 9558070 4643057
PRACHI CHETANKUMAR 

BHORANIYA
03-05-2012 MANGLAM VIDHYALAY HALVAD HALVAD MORBI 91 2

507 120954 9542628 4643963 VATSAL PRAKASHBHAI GAMI 11-06-2010 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 101 1

508 120895 9542581 4643816 KAVAN DILIPBHAI AGHARA 24-08-2011 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 100 2

509 162066 9558606 4643788 HITARTH PANKAJBHAI KHAVDIYA 26-08-2011 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 100 3



Sr.No. ApplicationID ConfNo RollNo FullName DateofBirth SchoolInstName E.Taluka E.District Marks Rank

SSE EXAM - 2025 URBAN MERIT LIST

510 161601 9558238 4643939
SIZZLEBEN JANAKKUMAR 

SANARIYA
18-10-2010 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 99 4

511 230141 9579839 4643690
VANDANA HANSRAJBHAI 

PARMAR
07-12-2011 SMT.D.J. PATEL KANYA VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 98 5

512 120959 9542632 4643887 PRIT JANAKBHAI KAGATHARA 14-05-2011 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 97 6

513 120921 9542602 4643717
ANSHKUMAR HITESHBHAI 

JAKASANIYA
19-05-2012 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 96 7

514 151454 9553329 4643749
DHARMI DHARMENDRABHAI 

FEFAR
06-09-2011 NIRMAL VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 95 8

515 120773 9542488 4643976 VISHVA DIPAKBHAI PETHAPARA 27-06-2011 CENTER POINT VIDHYALAY MORBI MORBI 93 9

516 4881 9502593 4644565 CHETNA BABUBHAI DHARAJIYA 31-07-2011 MODEL SCHOOL WANKANER WANKANER MORBI 85 1

517 189268 9567907 4644906
YATHARTH PRAKASHBHAI 

DHARODIYA
15-02-2012

SHREE K.K. SHAH MADHYAMIK 

VIDYALAYA
WANKANER MORBI 79 2

518 46928 9517255 4645706 KRISHNA SHYAMKUMAR RATHOD 14-03-2012 PRANAV VIDHYALAYA NANDOD NARMADA 93 1

519 26833 9509859 4645825 TEERTH YOGESHKUMAR SUTHAR 29-09-2011 PRANAV VIDHYALAYA NANDOD NARMADA 86 2

520 60916 9522191 4647282 SMRUTI JAGDISHBHAI PRAJAPATI 22-02-2012 SHETH N.C.M.K.V & SMT G.N.M.R.H GANDEVI NAVSARI 95 1

521 60084 9521997 4647244 OM HEMANTKUMAR PATEL 06-09-2011

L M P REVA EXPERIMENTAL HIGH AND 

MCZ SHAH HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL BILLIMORA

GANDEVI NAVSARI 93 2

522 77076 9526404 4647643 JITESH RAVINDRAKUMAR AHIR 09-09-2011 SETH P.H VIDHYALAY VIJALPOR JALALPOR NAVSARI 93 1

523 197391 9570197 4647608 DIXITABEN RAKESHBHAI NAYKA 17-08-2011
SHREE SARDAR SHARDAMANDIR 

VIJALPOR
JALALPOR NAVSARI 92 2

524 7562 9503590 4648649 MATANGI DEVANG JOSHI 22-10-2011 SHETH HIRALAL CHHOTALAL PAREKH NAVSARI NAVSARI 100 1

525 6595 9503272 4648575
JAGRUTIBEN ARJANBHAI 

CHAUDHARY
01-12-2011 SHETH HIRALAL CHHOTALAL PAREKH NAVSARI NAVSARI 95 2

526 10184 9504354 4648645 MANTHAN KAPILBHAI TANDEL 03-04-2012 SHETH HIRALAL CHHOTALAL PAREKH NAVSARI NAVSARI 94 3

527 18702 9506810 4648626 KRUTI RAJESHKUMAR PATEL 22-10-2010 SETH R J J HIGH SCHOOL NAVSARI NAVSARI 92 4

528 18778 9506833 4648604 KHYATI UDAYKUMAR TANDEL 06-10-2011 SETH R J J HIGH SCHOOL NAVSARI NAVSARI 92 5

529 150564 9552916 4649889 JIYABEN BRIJESHKUMAR DARAJI 25-04-2011 NALANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 102 1

530 211103 9574297 4649872
HARSHILKUMAR ASHWINKUMAR 

PATEL
18-11-2011 SHIVAM SECONDARY SCHOOL  GODHRA GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 102 2

531 138997 9548689 4649873 HET KULDIPKUMAR PATEL 31-07-2011 NALANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 99 3

532 175897 9563090 4650007 VRAJ KIRTANKUMAR PATEL 30-06-2011 NALANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 95 4

533 77674 9526573 4650001 VIDITA PANKAJKUMAR PATEL 29-02-2012 SHIVAM SECONDARY SCHOOL  GODHRA GODHRA PANCH MAHALS 95 5

534 240087 9582988 4650098 HAYA MINESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 22-10-2011
V.M. SHAH GUJ. MED. SEC & HSEC 

SCHOOL
HALOL PANCH MAHALS 66 1

535 119484 9541601 4650234 SEJALBEN DINESHBHAI BARIA 16-04-2012
LATE G. P. SOMANI NUTAN VIDHYALAY 

(SEC)
HALOL PANCH MAHALS 60 2
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536 6517 9503250 4650174 NARENDRA DINESHBHAI BILWAL 20-08-2011
V.M. SHAH GUJ. MED. SEC & HSEC 

SCHOOL
HALOL PANCH MAHALS 50 3

537 97631 9533555 4650427
DIVYANGSINH MAHESHKUMAR 

CHAUHAN
21-07-2011 SHANTI NIKETAN ROTARY VIDHYALAY KALOL PANCH MAHALS 88 1

538 233422 9581077 4650609 RUDRA NITINBHAI PATEL 27-10-2011 NAVRACHANA GURUKUL GUJ. MED. KALOL PANCH MAHALS 83 2

539 108010 9537885 4650925 DEVRAJ SHAILESHBHAI BARIYA 15-09-2011 MODEL SCHOOL SHAHERA SHAHERA PANCH MAHALS 75 1

540 206896 9572938 4650934 DHRUVIBEN RANJITBHAI KHANT 07-06-2012 MODEL SCHOOL SHAHERA SHAHERA PANCH MAHALS 71 2

541 165382 9559983 4651348
MAITRIBEN NITINKUMAR 

SATHVARA
05-07-2011 SHREE K.A.PATEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHANASMA PATAN 73 1

542 166650 9560421 4651325 HIMANSI RAMANBHAI SOLANKI 21-10-2011 SHREE K.A.PATEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHANASMA PATAN 69 2

543 186011 9566282 4651464 RUDRA RAJUBHAI PRAJAPATI 08-02-2012
SHRI SARASWATI MADHYAMIK 

VIDHAMANDIR HARIJ
HARIJ PATAN 68 1

544 102083 9536125 4651429
DIVYABEN VISHNUBHAI 

KUMBHAR
28-01-2012

L.F.T. GUJARATI MEDIUM SECONDARY 

SCHOOL
HARIJ PATAN 60 2

545 98011 9533729 4652126 TRUSHIL NARESHKUMAR AMIN 19-04-2011 SHETH B.M.HIGHSCHOOL PATAN PATAN 109 1

546 123610 9543945 4651734 SHLOKA SHIRISHKUMAR PATEL 15-11-2010 SMT.K.K.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY PATAN PATAN 107 2

547 99508 9534510 4651677 PRANSHU SUNILKUMAR PATEL 11-06-2011 SMT.K.K.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY PATAN PATAN 103 3

548 131150 9546161 4651816 AARY RAKESHKUMAR PATEL 03-01-2012 SHETH B.M.HIGHSCHOOL PATAN PATAN 100 4

549 99527 9534523 4651681 PRAYUSHI BABUBHAI RABARI 10-06-2011 SMT.K.K.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY PATAN PATAN 99 5

550 15257 9505709 4651763 TVARA SHARADKUMAR PATEL 21-12-2011 SMT.K.K.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY PATAN PATAN 99 6

551 107495 9537742 4651807 YOG BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL 26-11-2011 SMT.K.K.PATEL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY PATAN PATAN 98 7

552 233617 9581117 4652199
DIVYRAJSINH ASHOKKUMAR 

RAJPUT
02-04-2011 NALANDA MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY RADHANPUR PATAN 92 1

553 48430 9517592 4652331
VISHVABEN ANILKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI
19-09-2011 SHREE ADARSH VIDHYALAY RADHANPUR PATAN 87 2

554 217600 9576869 4653126 KUNJ DIPAKKUMAR LIMBACHIYA 24-05-2012 SHREE ABHINAV HIGHSCHOOL SIDDHPUR PATAN 85 1

555 179424 9564028 4653061 HENSI SUNILKUMAR DARJI 03-07-2011 SHETH M.P.HIGHSCHOOL SIDDHPUR PATAN 82 2

556 121032 9542687 4653371 KULDIP HAJABHAI VALA 19-10-2011
SHRI H.H. BHAYANI BALA HANUMAN 

MADYAMIK SHALA
KUTIYANA PORBANDAR 86 1

557 231759 9580493 4653316 DHRUVI RAMA ODEDARA 04-10-2011
SHREE SARASVATI KANYA VIDHYALAYA - 

 KUTIYANA
KUTIYANA PORBANDAR 77 2

558 179891 9564156 4653977 VISHWA RAMESH JOSHI 15-10-2011
SANDIPANI GURUKUL GUJARATI 

MADHYAM
PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 99 1

559 191124 9568588 4653725 ADITYA JANAK JOSHI 26-02-2012 BHAVSIHJI HIGH SCHOOL-PORBANDAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 93 2
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560 191961 9568823 4653981 YUG DINESH DAVADA 08-08-2011 BHAVSIHJI HIGH SCHOOL-PORBANDAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 82 3

561 169129 9561198 4653920 RIDHDHI CHETANBHAI DAVE 05-08-2011 BHAVSIHJI HIGH SCHOOL-PORBANDAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 73 4

562 180066 9564194 4653886 NAYAN VINU VINZUDA 31-05-2012
SANDIPANI GURUKUL GUJARATI 

MADHYAM
PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 73 5

563 182790 9564984 4653819 JAY KHIMJIBHAI GADHIYA 18-06-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL-

CHHAYA
PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 71 6

564 162147 9558666 4653858 KRUPA DHARMESHBHAI PUROHIT 28-07-2011 BHAVSIHJI HIGH SCHOOL-PORBANDAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR 71 7

565 18440 9506733 4654025 JAGRUTI LAKHMAN KUCHHADIYA 18-11-2011
SHREE M.V.MAJETHIYA GIRLS SCHOOL-

RANAVAV
RANAVAV PORBANDAR 71 1

566 55771 9519541 4654053 PAYAL RAJUBHAI MORI 01-09-2011
SHREE M.V.MAJETHIYA GIRLS SCHOOL-

RANAVAV
RANAVAV PORBANDAR 67 2

567 185783 9566168 4654239 VED DHAVALBHAI VEKARIYA 12-11-2011
SHRI K.O. SHAH ADARSH SEC SCHOOL 

DHORAJI
DHORAJI RAJKOT 103 1

568 231850 9580548 4654208 RIVA NANDLAL JOGANI 25-07-2011 KRISHNA SCIENCE SCHOOL DHORAJI DHORAJI RAJKOT 89 2

569 203537 9571967 4654252 YUG MANISHBHAI VAISHNAV 04-09-2011 CRYSTAL ACADEMY SCHOOL DHORAJI DHORAJI RAJKOT 85 3

570 192056 9568851 4654249 YUG AMITBHAI SIROYA 24-12-2011
SHREE M.H. PAREKH ADARSH SEC 

SCHOOL
DHORAJI RAJKOT 85 4

571 24588 9509008 4654378 NEVIL AMITBHAI JIVANI 25-11-2011 BAPS SWAMINARAYN VIDYAMANDIR GONDAL RAJKOT 95 1

572 22197 9507981 4654329 JYOT NIRALBHAI BHALALA 29-07-2011 BAPS SWAMINARAYN VIDYAMANDIR GONDAL RAJKOT 94 2

573 54220 9518930 4654418 RUTVIK RAMJIBHAI SHIYAL 27-10-2011
SHREE GANGOTRI VIDYAMANDIR HIGH 

SCHOOL
GONDAL RAJKOT 94 3

574 216641 9576543 4654267 ARYA VIPULBHAi VEKARIYA 11-11-2011
DHOLAKIYA INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(GUJ. MED.)
GONDAL RAJKOT 91 4

575 190111 9568264 4654691 KRISH HARJIBHAI BAVALIYA 08-09-2011 MODEL SCHOOL JASDAN JASDAN RAJKOT 87 1

576 2905 9501543 4654606 DISHA PIYUSHBHAI TALAVIYA 23-02-2012 SHREE ASTHA VIDHYALAY JASDAN RAJKOT 86 2

577 85046 9529890 4654900
DEVANSH SHAILASHBHAI 

USDADIYA
23-06-2011 SHREE ANKUR VIDYALAY JETPUR RAJKOT 85 1

578 57274 9520706 4654940 RAVI BANSHIDHAR CHAVDA 13-02-2012 SHREE VIVEKANAND VINAY MANDIR JETPUR RAJKOT 76 2

579 218732 9577172 4654916 JAY YOGESHBHAU VEKRIYA 11-05-2012 A SUCCESS SCHOOL JETPUR JETPUR RAJKOT 70 3

580 56934 9520432 4654937 RAJ BANSHIDHAR CHAVDA 13-02-2012 SHREE VIVEKANAND VINAY MANDIR JETPUR RAJKOT 57 4

581 66757 9523665 4655745 RIYA KANTIBHAI ADROJA 16-05-2011 G K DHOLAKIYA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 105 1

582 167314 9560629 4655623 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI SONAGARA 30-11-2011 G K DHOLAKIYA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 103 2

583 181993 9564675 4655660 MANN JAGDISHBHAI RADADIA 18-06-2010
SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 101 3

584 159540 9556756 4655835 VRUTA NILESHBHAI KOTHIYA 04-05-2011
SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 100 4

585 66798 9523681 4655679 MITALEE VIVEKANAND MEHTA 23-10-2011 G K DHOLAKIYA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 100 5

586 114366 9539608 4656456 JASH MEHULBHAI UNDHAD 02-11-2011 SHRI RAJMANDIR MADHYAMIK SHALA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 99 6

587 97066 9533346 4655666 MEET HASMUKHBHAI SARIYA 29-08-2011 DIVINE PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 98 7



Sr.No. ApplicationID ConfNo RollNo FullName DateofBirth SchoolInstName E.Taluka E.District Marks Rank

SSE EXAM - 2025 URBAN MERIT LIST

588 149345 9552417 4656461 JENIL VIMALBHAI BHIMJIYANI 14-04-2012
LATE SHREE S.G.DHOLAKIYA MEMO. 

HIGH SCHOOL
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 97 8

589 27258 9510046 4655506 DHRUMIL MANOJBHAI TANK 25-12-2011
SHRI V J MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ 

MED)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 96 9

590 78243 9526812 4656094
VANDANA VANRAJBHAI 

KAGADIYA
27-07-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 95 10

591 27382 9510087 4655505
DHENVI NARENDRABHAI 

TALAPADA
01-11-2011

SHRI V J MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ 

MED)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 95 11

592 67840 9524027 4656067
SHAILESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI 

SHIYAL
21-03-2009

SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 12

593 67495 9523915 4656098
VATSAL DHARMESHBHAI 

SAVALIYA
02-06-2011

SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 13

594 6798 9503355 4656015 NAVIYA HARESHBHAI SHINGALA 14-06-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 14

595 94631 9532577 4655842 YASHVI BHARATBHAI DONGA 14-06-2011 MODI SCHOOL(ENG.MED.) RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 15

596 71605 9524977 4655909 DHVANIK MAHESHBHAI VIRADIYA 11-08-2011
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 16

597 39800 9515561 4655894 DAYA KESHUBHAI KAGADIYA 07-11-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 17

598 160195 9557240 4655754
RUSHIL PARESHKUMAR 

PANSERIYA
23-11-2011

SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 18

599 136773 9547822 4656440 GEET PRAVINBHAI KORADIYA 03-12-2011 SHRI RAJMANDIR MADHYAMIK SHALA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 94 19

600 82983 9529294 4655576 JAINIL PRAFUL DODIYA 17-10-2010 MODI SCHOOL(GUJ.MED.) RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 93 20

601 68101 9524114 4655863 AAYUSH HITESHKUMAR JIYANI 14-10-2011
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 93 21

602 27367 9510082 4655711 PARI PARESHBHAI RANGANI 21-11-2011
SHRI V J MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ 

MED)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 93 22

603 32259 9512009 4656250
KRISHNA BHAVESHBHAI 

BHARADVA
04-03-2012 SARVODAYA SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 93 23

604 66846 9523700 4655853 ZALAK ANKUR PATEL 17-05-2012 G K DHOLAKIYA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 93 24

605 97105 9533367 4655753 RUSHI MUKESHBHAI VALA 29-12-2010 DIVINE PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 92 25

606 182044 9564698 4655783 SIYA ASHWINBHAI LIMBASIYA 24-05-2011
SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 92 26

607 18587 9506781 4655936 HETVI BHAVESHBHAI SIDAPARA 02-07-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 92 27

608 78172 9526776 4656061
SAKSHEE DURGESHKUMAR 

LADHAVA
04-03-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 28

609 101539 9535902 4655664 MARGI YOGESHBHAI PATOLIYA 12-05-2011 G T SHETH VIDHYALAY (H.S. GUJ MED) RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 29

610 72415 9525197 4655933 HET KEVALBHAI KARKAR 27-08-2011
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 30

611 181741 9564564 4656538
UTSAV BHAVESHBHAI 

PEDHADIYA
18-09-2011

SMT.K.K DHOLAKIYA 

SCHOOL(GUJARATI)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 31
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612 101426 9535846 4655759
SATYARAJBHAI KANUBHAI 

KHACHAR
04-11-2011 G T SHETH VIDHYALAY (H.S. GUJ MED) RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 32

613 70300 9524635 4656020 NIRAJ JITENDRABHAI VAVAIYA 15-02-2012
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 91 33

614 95851 9532931 4655481
DENIL RAJESHKUMAR 

CHHATROLA
09-05-2011 DIVINE PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 34

615 71982 9525071 4655861 AARDIP POLABHAI KUKADIYA 01-07-2011
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 35

616 45841 9517006 4655723
PRIYANSHI KISHORKUMAR 

KARANGIYA
04-08-2011

SHRI V J MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ 

MED)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 36

617 114331 9539599 4656429 DHYEY HITESHBHAI UNDHAD 03-10-2011 SHRI RAJMANDIR MADHYAMIK SHALA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 37

618 7206 9503483 4656047 RACHANA KASHYAPBHAI TRIVEDI 21-12-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 38

619 36132 9514484 4656100 VEDANSHI LALJIBHAI SAGPARIYA 01-02-2012 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 39

620 158615 9556362 4655637 KRUNAL NILESHBHAI BHIMANI 04-02-2012
SHRI MAHATMA GANDHI MADHYAMIK 

SHALA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 90 40

621 47877 9517481 4655718
PRANJAL SANDIPBHAI 

LUNAGARIYA
08-07-2011 MODI SCHOOL(GUJ.MED.) RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 89 41

622 67738 9523994 4656034 PRANSHU LALJIBHAI ALAGIYA 04-08-2011
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 89 42

623 114407 9539621 4656502 NEVIL MUKUNDBHAI BORSADIYA 30-10-2011 SHRI RAJMANDIR MADHYAMIK SHALA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 89 43

624 67271 9523852 4655881 AVINASH KANJIBHAI SONAGARA 30-01-2012
SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 89 44

625 18468 9506739 4656054 RIYANSHI AMITBHAI DOBARIYA 13-06-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 88 45

626 161292 9558034 4655699 NENCY CHIRAGBHAI DAVE 01-10-2011
SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 88 46

627 2096 9501134 4655610 KAVYA ATULBHAI KANGAD 11-12-2011
SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 88 47

628 182120 9564733 4655416
AAYUSHI MAHESHBHAI 

PURNAVAIRAGI
30-01-2012

SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 88 48

629 159505 9556739 4655582
JAYATI GHANSHYAMBHAI 

VANPARIYA
17-03-2012

SHREE P V MODI HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ. 

MED.)
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 88 49

630 2862 9501519 4655940 HETVI SUDHIRBHAI BUSA 31-07-2011 SHRI KADVIBAI VIRANI KANYA VIDYALAY RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 87 50

631 32202 9511963 4656390 YASVI JAYESHBHAI MEGHANI 02-10-2011 SARVODAYA SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 87 51

632 32967 9512592 4656218 ISHWA SUNILBHAI BUDDHDEV 31-01-2012 TAPOVAN SCHOOL RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 87 52

633 67333 9523873 4655932
HENIL RASHMINKUMAR 

MANGROLIYA
02-04-2012

SHRI SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDYALAYA
RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 87 53

634 114074 9539529 4656533 TIRTH VIPULBHAI KOTADIYA 05-05-2012 SHRI RAJMANDIR MADHYAMIK SHALA RAJKOT CORPORATION RAJKOT 87 54
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635 146555 9551277 4656684
MAYANK MAYURBHAI 

CHANDRAVADIYA
13-01-2012

SHREE V.P. GHETIYA MADHYAMIK 

SCHOOL
UPLETA RAJKOT 88 1

636 54408 9519009 4656786
YASHVI DIVYESHKUMAR 

CHHATRALA
30-10-2011 DELTA SCIENCE SCHOOL UPLETA RAJKOT 87 2

637 117855 9540834 4656707 PARTHVI SANJAYBHAI BHIMBHA 19-12-2011 MANGALAM MADHYAMIK SCHOOL UPLETA RAJKOT 87 3

638 26179 9509614 4657567
RIDHAM SURYAKANTBHAI 

PANDYA
03-07-2011 FAITH HIGH SCH HIMMATNAGAR SABAR KANTHA 101 1

639 23801 9508651 4657580 SAKSHI MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 03-12-2011
N.&.K.PANDYA HIMAT HIGH SCHOOL 

NO-2
HIMMATNAGAR SABAR KANTHA 98 2

640 23173 9508391 4657419 DHYANA AMITKUMAR PATEL 21-01-2012 FAITH HIGH SCH HIMMATNAGAR SABAR KANTHA 95 3

641 48488 9517603 4657488
KRUPAKUVARBA DIPRAJKUMAR 

ZALA
03-06-2011

N.&.K.PANDYA HIMAT HIGH SCHOOL 

NO-2
HIMMATNAGAR SABAR KANTHA 89 4

642 35741 9514330 4658306 SHLOK GIRISHKUMAR PATEL 15-08-2011 K M PATEL VIDHYAMANDIR IDAR SABAR KANTHA 91 1

643 61079 9522222 4658028 KRAYANSH KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 25-05-2012 AADESH VIDHYALAYA IDAR SABAR KANTHA 88 2

644 241197 9583265 4658610 KESAR PRASHANTKUMAR PATEL 04-02-2012 K.T.HIGH SCH KHEDBRAHMA SABAR KANTHA 105 1

645 127129 9545000 4658723 SOHAM DUSHYANTBHAI DARJI 30-12-2011 SANT NATHURAM JYOTI HIGH SCH KHEDBRAHMA SABAR KANTHA 90 2

646 150594 9552928 4658888
DIRGHAVI KAMLESHKUMAR 

PATEL
18-08-2011 NALANDA VIDYALAYA SCH PRANTIJ SABAR KANTHA 80 1

647 146620 9551303 4658915 JANKI KALAJI MAKVANA 29-08-2011 SHETH P AND R HIGH SCHOOL PRANTIJ PRANTIJ SABAR KANTHA 66 2

648 236939 9582034 4659120 RIYA RAJNIKANT PARMAR 16-01-2012 SHREE C.D.PATEL HIGH SCH TALOD SABAR KANTHA 92 1

649 221681 9577759 4659044 AARVI RAHULKUMAR PATEL 28-06-2011 TAPOVAN VIDHYA MANDIR TALOD SABAR KANTHA 88 2

650 106650 9537516 4659242 RUDRA JAMABHAI RABARI 06-05-2012
SANTSHREE RAMAJIBAPA SHARADA 

VIDHYAMANDIR
VADALI SABAR KANTHA 97 1

651 102683 9536328 4659182 HIMANSHI RAMESHBHAI PARIKH 27-05-2012 C.J.HIGH SCH VADALI SABAR KANTHA 93 2

652 168369 9560958 4659627 DAKSH JAYDEEPBHAI GARALA 27-01-2012
SHREE SARASWATI SHISHUMANDIR 

BARDOLI
BARDOLI SURAT 95 1

653 160827 9557736 4659629
DARSHIL MITESHKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
27-01-2012

SHRI M B VAMDOT SARVAJANIK HIGH 

SCHOOL
BARDOLI SURAT 84 2

654 121157 9542781 4661246
PRIYAL SHANKARBHAI 

CHAUDHARI
19-12-2011 V F CHAUDHARI HIGH SCHOOL MANDAVI SURAT 65 1

655 89192 9531017 4661247
PRIYALKUMARI RAKESHBHAI 

CHAUDAHRI
25-05-2012 V F CHAUDHARI HIGH SCHOOL MANDAVI SURAT 65 2

656 33742 9513228 4663002 DIVYA ANANDKUMAR DARJI 08-03-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 104 1

657 15515 9505774 4663014 HETVI SANDIPKUMAR PATEL 11-05-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 104 2

658 177205 9563410 4664433 MANTRA NITESHBHAI GORASIYA 08-06-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 104 3

659 173413 9562493 4664318 ANSH BHARATBHAI PANSURIYA 25-07-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 103 4
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660 137682 9548164 4663063 PURVA UPENDRAKUMAR PATEL 22-11-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 103 5

661 62996 9522645 4665347 MADHAV ANILBHAI MAJIWALA 13-01-2012
SHETH SHREE PRANLAL HIRALAL 

BACHKANIWALA VIDHYAMANDIR
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 103 6

662 126755 9544890 4663195 JENIL JAGDIPBHAI PATEL 12-08-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 102 7

663 80198 9528200 4663522 TILAK VINODBHAI PIPALIYA 14-02-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 102 8

664 1897 9501034 4664061 PRISHA HARDIKBHAI PALADIYA 10-06-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 101 9

665 177090 9563374 4664398 KAVY PRAKASHBHAI DONDA 25-08-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 101 10

666 80014 9528077 4663423 DEV PARESHBHAI KAKADIYA 22-07-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 100 11

667 96127 9533017 4664118 TIRTH ASHOKBHAI GHANVA 06-01-2012 SARASWATI VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 100 12

668 27073 9509965 4665228 ISHAN PRADIPBHAI DANEJ 28-06-2011 MATRUBHUMI VIDHYA SANKUL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 99 13

669 203146 9571875 4663616
HAPPY SANJAYBHAI 

SIDHDHAPARA
23-09-2011

PARAMOUNT INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(GUJ MED)
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 99 14

670 148763 9552198 4664789 BHUMI PARESHKUMAR RANA 27-02-2011
LOURDES CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

GUJARATI
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 98 15

671 15721 9505848 4663959 KABIR RAJESHBHAI PATODIA 24-08-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 98 16

672 69343 9524405 4663021 JAL KRISHNAKANT SARANG 28-12-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 98 17

673 774 9500387 4664144 VISHMAY VIJAYBHAI KATARIYA 28-03-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 98 18

674 153596 9554417 4664421 MAHI SHAILESHBHAI BHANDERI 05-06-2017 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 98 19

675 184307 9565490 4663803 VINAYAK NILESHKUMAR PIPALIYA 17-10-2011
SMT SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA 

MADHYAMIL SHALA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 97 20

676 31685 9511537 4664066 PRIYANSHI RAMJIBHAI KARGATIA 21-11-2011
SURAT DIAMOND ASSOCIATION GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 97 21

677 28109 9510318 4663997
MADHAVAN SHAILESHBHAI 

DHAMELIYA
08-06-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 96 22

678 1838 9501004 4664043
PANTH BHAVESHBHAI 

VAGHASIYA
18-12-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 96 23

679 171369 9561896 4664444
NISHANT MANISHBHAI 

VADADORIYA
20-01-2012 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 96 24

680 159022 9556509 4662636 RACHIT JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 23-03-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 95 25

681 173931 9562626 4664391 JIYA ASHOKBHAI MANGUKIYA 12-08-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 95 26

682 37614 9514942 4662619 NAWAZ IMRAN PATEL 25-08-2011 M M P - HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 95 27

683 158600 9556357 4662676 VIDA VIREN PATEL 11-11-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 95 28

684 80085 9528127 4663422 DEV NITINBHAI SUTARIYA 31-12-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 95 29

685 91618 9531667 4663077
SHAGUN MANHARKUMAR 

JIKADARA
01-04-2011

SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 30

686 159845 9556977 4662736 DEVANGI RAVJIBHAI RAVAL 24-06-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 003 - KATARGAM SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 31
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687 127023 9544969 4663206 KRISHNA PANKAJBHAI RANA 02-07-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 32

688 34869 9513925 4664409 KRISHNA PRASHANTBHAI DAYANI 22-09-2011
SARDAR PATEL VIDHYABHAVAN - HIGH 

SCH - VARACHA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 33

689 126259 9544746 4663277 RISHIT DIPAKKUMAR KHAMBHATI 21-12-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 34

690 122403 9543502 4664073
RIDHAM GHANSHYAMBHAI 

CHALODIYA
14-02-2012

M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 

KAPODRA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 35

691 27117 9509984 4664809 DHYANKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL 17-02-2012 K S K P HIGH SEC SCHOOL BHATAR RD SURAT CORPO. SURAT 94 36

692 56706 9520244 4665214 DEVANAND AANAND MANGALE 10-07-2010 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 008 - DINDOLI SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 37

693 27516 9510119 4664866 JIYA PRAGNESHKUMAR PATEL 05-01-2011 K S K P HIGH SEC SCHOOL BHATAR RD SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 38

694 161166 9557953 4664420 MAHI NIMESHKUMAR SAKHIYA 26-05-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 39

695 150822 9553022 4663463 JIYA KALPESHBHAI BHADANI 16-07-2011 P J MADHYAMIK VIDHYAMANDIR SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 40

696 220198 9577461 4664375 JAL HITESHBHAI BHALANI 13-08-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 41

697 32930 9512562 4664179 AYUSHI GIRISHBHAI KOSHIYA 15-09-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH NO-19 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 42

698 219311 9577286 4664348 DISHAN PANKAJ GOLAKIYA 12-10-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 43

699 126491 9544819 4663191 JAY RAKESHKUMAR KOLSAWALA 29-11-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 44

700 59576 9521865 4664200 DHRUVIN YOGESHBHAI VYAS 26-12-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH NO-19 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 45

701 24670 9509041 4664029 NIHAL NARESHBHAI TALAVIYA 20-01-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 93 46

702 127055 9544982 4663265 PARIN JITENDRA PATEL 15-05-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 47

703 80320 9528277 4663413
CHHAYANK SATISHBHAI 

KEVADIYA
04-06-2011

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 48

704 119216 9541418 4663370 PRINCE SATISHBHAI PATEL 08-07-2011 L.H..BOGHARA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 49

705 3630 9501950 4665185
NAIDHRUV JIGNESHKUMAR 

UPADHYAY
04-09-2011

T D VASHI SHREE SARASVATI VIDHYA 

MANDIR
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 50

706 143323 9550128 4662575 IRA PRAKASHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 16-09-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 51

707 102920 9536403 4663793 VARNI VINODBHAI SHELIYA 17-10-2011
SMT SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA 

MADHYAMIL SHALA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 52

708 153637 9554442 4664520
VRAJKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 

BHUVA
09-12-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 53

709 153601 9554420 4664440 MOXA JITENDRABHAI BHIMANI 10-02-2012 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 92 54

710 138675 9548604 4663944 JAY KANTIBHAI BUTANI 14-11-2010
M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 

KAPODRA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 55

711 9671 9504200 4665481
RUDRAKUMAR DHARAMBHAI 

GADHETHARIYA
18-04-2011 GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 56

712 184329 9565496 4664659 NAKUL KISHORBHAI MUNJANI 11-07-2011
SMT L P D PATEL MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 

PUNA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 57

713 86890 9530339 4663768 SIDDHARTH BHARATBHAI JASANI 18-07-2011
SMT SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA 

MADHYAMIL SHALA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 58
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714 79102 9527407 4663443 HARSH ULPESHBHAI GHOGHARI 30-07-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 59

715 243813 9583956 4664025 NEEL JAYESHBHAI VEJANI 08-08-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 60

716 173709 9562570 4664393 JIYA VIJAYBHAI SANGANI 06-10-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 61

717 33046 9512660 4663075 SAUMYA SETALKUMAR MEHTA 06-11-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 91 62

718 67090 9523800 4664862 JENISH DILIPKUMAR PATEL 30-03-2011 K S K P HIGH SEC SCHOOL BHATAR RD SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 63

719 91166 9531569 4662842 KRUTI SUNIL SHEDGE 07-05-2011
SMT LILABA D V KANYA VIDHYALAY - 

SEC - HSEC
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 64

720 835 9500403 4664023 NAVYA CHETAN TALAVIYA 17-06-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 65

721 181702 9564545 4663543 AARAV SANJAYBHAI RAJODIYA 26-06-2011
PARAMOUNT INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(GUJ MED)
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 66

722 153430 9554334 4662638 RHYTHM RAKESHBHAI MEHTA 30-09-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 67

723 32128 9511902 4664218
JAX DHARMESHBHAI 

BHADIYADRA
07-10-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH NO-19 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 68

724 80167 9528180 4663516 SHUBH SANJAYBHAI KANANI 08-10-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 69

725 158418 9556264 4662552
DIKSHANTKUMAR SANJAY 

RATHOD
11-10-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 70

726 231075 9580241 4662586
KHANAK JITENDRAKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI
04-11-2011

SANSKAR BHARTI  VIDHALAY (SEC AND 

HIGH SEC) COMMARCE
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 71

727 174607 9562797 4665336 KARTIKA RAVINDRA BORSE 15-11-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 011 - DINDOLI SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 72

728 126070 9544700 4663188
IVANSHU HEMANTKUMAR 

DHEBARIWALA
06-12-2011

SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 73

729 148839 9552226 4663922 HET KETANBHAI BHATT 11-01-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 74

730 177536 9563501 4664462 PRITAM BHARATBHAI MANIYA 16-01-2012 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 75

731 187733 9567130 4665509 YUG PRAKASHBHAI VAGHASIYA 01-02-2012 ASHADEEP VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 76

732 153558 9554396 4664349 DIVY MAHESHBHAI JASANI 22-03-2012 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 90 77

733 173444 9562502 4664346 DHRIVA KALPESHBHAI GANGANI 26-06-2010 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 78

734 153591 9554414 4664407 KRISH RAKESHBHAI KASUNDRA 03-09-2010 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 79

735 155372 9555142 4664287 TANIKSH KRUNAL RADADIYA 19-04-2011 PARAM HANSH VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 80

736 174103 9562674 4664376 JAL JAYNTI GHORI 20-06-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 81

737 119133 9541360 4663024 JANVI AMISHKUMAR KHAMBHATI 15-07-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 82

738 154725 9554875 4663346 JAY HARKISHANBHAI KOTAK 13-08-2011 PRESIDENCY ENG MED SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 83

739 79853 9527950 4663417 DARSH BHARATBHAI TARSARIYA 17-08-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 84

740 99809 9534730 4663098 VIHAAN DHANANJAYBHAI PATEL 22-08-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 85

741 176536 9563245 4664463 PRIYA PANKAJBHAI MUNGPARA 01-09-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 86

742 98483 9533878 4663065 REYANSH CHETANKUMAR PATEL 02-09-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 87
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743 162209 9558707 4663355
KRUPA DHARMESHKUMAR 

BHUNGALIYA
22-09-2011 BAPS SWAMINARAYAN VIDHYAMANDIR SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 88

744 6232 9503138 4662896 ROHAN VIKRAMBHAI AMBALIYA 30-09-2011 MATRUBHUMI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 89

745 176982 9563351 4664352 FRENK HARSHADBHAI BODRA 03-10-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 90

746 55677 9519480 4663606
DIVYRAJSINH KARANSINH 

DODIYA
07-11-2011

SMT.SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA 

MADHYAMIK SHALA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 91

747 117407 9540618 4662977 AAGAM MAYANK SHAH 11-11-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 92

748 177668 9563541 4664329 CHINMAY RAKESHBHAI MAYANI 24-02-2012 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 93

749 125820 9544637 4663474 MAHI NILESHBHAI DONDA 25-05-2012 NILKANTH KANYA VIDHAYLAYA SURAT CORPO. SURAT 89 94

750 39915 9515588 4662664
SWARABEN JIGARKUMAR 

THAKKAR
17-10-2010

SMT D R RANA VIDHYASANKUL - 

DINDAYAL SMRUTI TRUST
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 95

751 118475 9541067 4663088 TASMAI JAYENDRAKUMAR DERIA 22-02-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 96

752 145215 9550748 4665419 DEV KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL 04-03-2011 NEW MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 97

753 92349 9531858 4665243 KRISHI YOGESHKUMAR PATEL 15-03-2011
VEDANT INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY 

SCHOOL GUJARATI MEDIUM
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 98

754 161183 9557962 4662939 TRUSHA MAHESHBHAI VARIYA 10-07-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 003 - KATARGAM SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 99

755 130687 9546028 4664736 VRITI NITINBHAI MANEK 25-07-2011
SMT L P D PATEL MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 

PUNA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 100

756 79759 9527876 4663524 UMANG ASHVINBHAI TANK 26-07-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 101

757 1041 9500521 4664095 SHIV PRAVINBHAI PATELIYA 10-09-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 102

758 177835 9563573 4663302
SIDDHESHKUMAR JITENDRA 

RANA
10-09-2011 T AND T V SARVAJANIK VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 103

759 153630 9554437 4664467
PURVAKUMAR PIYUSHBHAI 

BHIMANI
28-09-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 104

760 1114 9500553 4663909 GRISHA VISHALBHAI GAJERA 08-10-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 105

761 40661 9515761 4662551
DIKSHA DHARMESHKUMAR 

SOLANKI
10-10-2011

SMT D R RANA VIDHYASANKUL - 

DINDAYAL SMRUTI TRUST
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 106

762 228641 9579293 4663914
HARSHIT YOGESHBHAI 

POSTIWALA
21-10-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 107

763 155732 9555217 4663306
SUHANABANU 

MOHAMMADAIYUB ANSARI
01-11-2011

FAIZ A A CHAKKIWALA GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 108

764 192000 9568835 4664547 BANSI ASHOKBHAI BALDANIYA 11-11-2011
RAMKRUSHNA VIDYABHAVAN - L H 

ROAD
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 109

765 79197 9527475 4663445 HEET DILIPBHAI KHAMBHALIYA 17-11-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 110

766 166021 9560217 4664713 TARUN VINUBHAI NAKUM 23-11-2011
RAMKRUSHNA VIDYABHAVAN - L H 

ROAD
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 111



Sr.No. ApplicationID ConfNo RollNo FullName DateofBirth SchoolInstName E.Taluka E.District Marks Rank

SSE EXAM - 2025 URBAN MERIT LIST

767 79692 9527825 4663506 ROMIK JAYESHBHAI NAVADIYA 22-12-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 112

768 11439 9504695 4664112 TAKSH RAKESHBHAI NAKRANI 12-03-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 113

769 96640 9533171 4664829 FERRY JAYESHBHAI PATEL 15-03-2012 PR CONTRACTOR KANYA VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 114

770 78931 9527277 4663416 DAKSH BABUBHAI DHOLA 16-05-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 88 115

771 153523 9554375 4664490
SHUBHBHAI BHAVESHBHAI 

GANGANI
26-04-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 116

772 161352 9558076 4662810 KAUSHIK JAYANTILAL BAVALIYA 04-06-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 003 - KATARGAM SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 117

773 78769 9527165 4663488 NITYA JAYMINBHAI PATEL 14-06-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 118

774 220607 9577539 4664351 FENEE ISHWARBHAI KAKADIYA 15-07-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 119

775 177164 9563393 4664428
MANAV GHANSHYAMBHAI 

GORASIYA
02-08-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 120

776 225623 9578629 4662683 YAGN GAUTAMBHAI KALATHIYA 04-09-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 121

777 160086 9557153 4664332
DAKSH RAMESHBHAI 

KANSAGARA
13-09-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 122

778 158295 9556215 4662596
KUSHKUMAR HITESHBHAI 

PARMAR
21-09-2011 I N TEKRAWALA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 123

779 63018 9522649 4663609 DIYA SANJAYBHAI SHIHORA 07-11-2011
ASPIRE PUBLIC SCHOOL - GUJ MED - 

SEC SCH
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 124

780 225933 9578682 4664147 VISHW HITESHBHI KALATIYA 12-11-2011
M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 

KAPODRA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 125

781 66969 9523750 4663061 PREM YOGESHBHAI KEVADIYA 22-11-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 126

782 79046 9527363 4663477 MANTRA MAHESHBHAI ZADAFIYA 11-01-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 127

783 114761 9539733 4663778 TAMANNA PRAKASHBHAI GOHIL 18-01-2012
VIRAMATI FHAKIRCHAND SHAH 

PRIMARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 128

784 79029 9527350 4663472 KUVID VIJAYBHAI VITHANI 05-02-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 129

785 189980 9568220 4664591 HERIL JANAKBHAI MANGUKIYA 07-02-2012
RAMKRUSHNA VIDYABHAVAN - L H 

ROAD
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 130

786 53944 9518818 4663586
DEVANSHIKUMARI 

NARENDRASINH GOHIL
18-04-2012 GAUTAMI KANYA VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 131

787 30169 9511000 4663307 SUHANABANU SALIM PATEL 27-05-2012
FAIZ A A CHAKKIWALA GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 132

788 30961 9511236 4664017 MITHIL SATISH GOYANI 28-05-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 87 133

789 98224 9533821 4663034 KASHYAP ASHISH MAKWANA 03-09-2010
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 134

790 98493 9533882 4662995 DHARA JANAK MEHTA 10-11-2010
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 135
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791 78896 9527253 4663507 RUDRA VIPULBHAI VALA 23-02-2011
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 136

792 173999 9562646 4663382 SNEH ALPESHBHAI LAKHANI 03-03-2011 BAPS SWAMINARAYAN VIDHYAMANDIR SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 137

793 168575 9561026 4662659 STAVAN KEYUR SHAH 04-03-2011 SANSKAR BHARTI VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 138

794 4815 9502570 4663969 KAVYA BIPINBHAI TEJANI 10-04-2011
SURAT DIAMOND ASSOCIATION GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 139

795 126290 9544757 4663319 VATSAL KETANKUMAR RANA 29-06-2011
SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 140

796 161293 9558035 4662767 DIYA SUNILBHAI KALSARIYA 15-09-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 003 - KATARGAM SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 141

797 1843 9501007 4663979
KIRTAN PIYUSHBHAI 

KACHHADIYA
18-10-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 142

798 78038 9526691 4663686 MIT KISHORBHAI GHORI 24-10-2011
SMT.SHANTABEN HARIBHAI GAJERA 

MADHYAMIK SHALA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 143

799 119223 9541423 4663343
JAIMIN BHANUKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
02-11-2011 L.H..BOGHARA HIGH SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 144

800 180338 9564263 4664333 DAKSH SHAILESHBHAI TALA 07-11-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 145

801 4369 9502378 4663844 AVNI NAROTTAMBHAI PAMBHAR 11-11-2011
SURAT DIAMOND ASSOCIATION GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 146

802 3773 9502059 4663735 PURV RAJESHBHAI KOTDIYA 21-11-2011
PARAMHANS VIDHYA BHAVAN A K 

ROAD SURAT
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 147

803 158767 9556426 4663823 AAYUSHI PRAVINBHAI GEDIYA 08-12-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 148

804 35628 9514280 4664500 TITHI SANJAYBHAI SENJALIYA 20-12-2011
SARDAR PATEL VIDHYABHAVAN - HIGH 

SCH - VARACHA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 149

805 74394 9525709 4664863 JENSI BHAVIKBHAI BHADKA 26-12-2011 SIR V D T GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GRANTED SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 150

806 126991 9544959 4663203
KHUSHALI VISHNUKUMAR 

KANIYA
28-12-2011

SHREE R D GHAEL JEEVANBHARTI 

NPURA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 151

807 187064 9566781 4663999 MAHAVIRSINH RANUBHAI VALA 12-01-2012 SUMAN HIGH SCH - 002 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 152

808 138837 9548642 4664153 YAGNA ASHAVINBHAI MUNJANI 15-02-2012
M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 

KAPODRA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 86 153

809 137458 9548104 4663026 JASVEER RONAK AGNIHOTRI 02-03-2011
SMT. V.D.DESAI (WADIWALA) SELF 

FINANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 154

810 93182 9532124 4662737
DEVANSHI AMBARISHBHAI 

PANDAV
15-09-2011 MATRUBHUMI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 155

811 176860 9563321 4664354 HARDI RAJESHBHAI VIRADIYA 22-09-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 156

812 37865 9515013 4665145 RIYA ASHOK MAHAJAN 04-10-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH  - 006 - BHATAR SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 157

813 60331 9522054 4664050
PRANAVKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

SATANI
25-10-2011 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 158

814 183501 9565237 4665294 TOSHAL VISHWAS PATIL 28-10-2011
VEDANT INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY 

SCHOOL GUJARATI MEDIUM
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 159
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815 139870 9548969 4663949 JEEL HITESHABHAI KAKADIYA 03-11-2011
M N J PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 

KAPODRA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 160

816 154297 9554704 4664769 ANSHUL KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 11-11-2011 P P SAVANI VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 161

817 99361 9534406 4664285
SUDHIRKUMAR SURESHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI
19-11-2011

K AND M P PATEL SARVAJANIK 

VIDYALAYA
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 162

818 173057 9562395 4664507 VARI SHAILESHBHAI BHOJANI 12-12-2011 KAUSHAL VIDYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 163

819 32660 9512325 4664208 HASTI KETANBHAI MANDAVIYA 15-12-2011 SUMAN HIGH SCH NO-19 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 164

820 54989 9519219 4663633 JAIMINI RAMESHBHAI BARAD 26-12-2011 GAUTAMI KANYA VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 165

821 228069 9579113 4663934 JAL VIJAYBHAI BARVALIYA 23-01-2012 P P SAVANI VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 166

822 80633 9528464 4663489 PAHAL ASHVINBHAI PANSURIYA 10-02-2012
SHREE SWAMINARAYAN GURUKUL 

VIDHYALAY
SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 167

823 158714 9556398 4663698 NETRA VIPULBHAI RAMANI 10-04-2012 ASHADEEP VIDHYALAY SECONDARY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 168

824 32449 9512167 4664230 KAVYA VISHALBHAI LATHIYA 27-04-2012 SUMAN HIGH SCH NO-19 SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 169

825 152598 9553975 4665468 PAYAL MUKESHBHAI BHAVANI 04-05-2012 GYANDEEP VIDHYALAY SURAT CORPO. SURAT 85 170

826 30436 9511075 4663101 VRUSHTI ASHISHKUMAR DALAL 12-02-2011 CITIZENS SCHOOL SURAT CORPO. SURAT 84 171

827 216276 9576367 4664271 RUDRA GAUTAMBHAI KANANI 18-04-2011 PARAM HANSH VIDHYABHAVAN SURAT CORPO. SURAT 84 172

828 157738 9555968 4666497 PURVESH BHARATBHAI CHAVDA 03-08-2011 SHETH J S GOVT HIGH SCHOOL CHOTILA SURENDRANAGAR 82 1

829 182274 9564797 4666151 BHAVYA SANJAYBHAI MAHETA 10-05-2012 ADITYA VIDHYALAY CHOTILA SURENDRANAGAR 78 2

830 59472 9521835 4666897 NAVYA HIRENBHAI CHAUHAN 13-07-2011 SHIKHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR 90 1

831 36467 9514616 4666982 SHREYKUMAR ASHOKBHAI KAVAR 15-08-2011
SADHNA  VIDHYALAYA (SHIVASHISH 

TRUST SANCHALIT)
DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR 89 2

832 100163 9534994 4667012 YATRI MAHESHBHAI LORIYA 07-08-2011 TAPOVAN VIDHYALAYA DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR 87 3

833 35610 9514272 4666782 DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI HADIYAL 25-12-2011
SADHNA  VIDHYALAYA (SHIVASHISH 

TRUST SANCHALIT)
DHRANGADHRA SURENDRANAGAR 87 4

834 119976 9541934 4667587 MAHIBEN BHARATBHAI MARU 26-09-2011 SHRI N.M. HIGH SCHOOL LIMBDI SURENDRANAGAR 92 1

835 76260 9526099 4667640 SHARDHA CHATURBHAI CHAVDA 19-07-2011
NILKANTH VIDHYALAY PRIMARY 

SCHOOL
LIMBDI SURENDRANAGAR 88 2

836 118894 9541268 4668173 REKHABEN RAMESHBHAI GEDIYA 29-09-2011 MODEL SCHOOL-PATDI PATDI - DASADA SURENDRANAGAR 70 1

837 161993 9558553 4668135
MISHBABANU MAHEBUBBHAI 

BHATTI
13-12-2011 SANSKAR VIDHYALAYA PATDI - DASADA SURENDRANAGAR 64 2

838 27784 9510188 4668508 KESHAR BHARATBHAI RAJAIYA 14-11-2011 MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL THANGADH SURENDRANAGAR 85 1

839 27839 9510211 4668533
RASHMITA ASHOKBHAI 

MAKWANA
06-08-2011 MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL THANGADH SURENDRANAGAR 76 2

840 75806 9525990 4668878 DIYA JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 13-09-2011
SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 99 1

841 100758 9535414 4668817
AADITYARAJSINH YUVRAJSINH 

RANA
11-11-2011

SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 91 2

842 233054 9580976 4668861 DHRUV ASHISHBHAI MALAVIYA 25-12-2011
SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 88 3

843 57764 9521060 4668971 NIHAR HITESHKUMAR PATEL 04-09-2011
SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 87 4
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844 133210 9546844 4669028 TAMANNA KANTILAL CHAVDA 28-10-2011
SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 87 5

845 100996 9535568 4668911 JAY HARSHDBHAI SADADIYA 01-12-2011
SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 85 6

846 100918 9535520 4668856
DEVANGIBA HARDEVSINH 

PARMAR
25-02-2012

SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 85 7

847 209241 9573799 4668583 ARYAN HIMMATLAL JADAV 20-08-2011
INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL (GUJARATI 

MEDIUM)
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 81 8

848 100613 9535312 4668828
ANJANABEN BHARATBHAI 

MAKWANA
09-12-2011

SHREE SHASTRISWAMI NARAYANDASJI 

VIDHYALAYA
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 81 9

849 186584 9566553 4668708 MISHWA PARESHBHAI SONI 09-02-2012
RPP GIRLS HHIGH SCHOOL & S G SHAH 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 81 10

850 124682 9544305 4669007 SAKSHI SURESHKUMAR SINDHAV 04-11-2011 SANKALP VIDHYALAYA (HIGHSCHOOL) WADHVAN SURENDRANAGAR 79 11

851 238614 9582648 4671110 DAKSHKUMAR KIRITBHAI BARIYA 06-12-2011
SHREE M.H.DAYARAM SEC & HIGH SEC 

SCHOOL
DABHOI VADODARA 62 1

852 54984 9519216 4671479
MOHAMMADIRSHAD AARIFBHAI 

VOHRA
03-09-2010

P.P.SHROFF HIGHSCHOOL 

(MADHYAMIK VIBHAG)
PADRA VADODARA 80 1

853 230750 9580146 4671460 KUNJALBEN VIMALSINH SOLANKI 18-10-2011
D.D.PATEL SARDA ENGLISH GRANTED 

SCHOOL
PADRA VADODARA 67 2

854 226090 9578710 4671649
DIYABEN SURENDRASINH 

RAOULJI
25-02-2012 SHREE GANGOTRI HIGH SCHOOL SAVLI VADODARA 84 1

855 229542 9579611 4671766
NIJALBAHEN RAKESHSINH 

VAGHELA
25-03-2011 SHREE GANGOTRI HIGH SCHOOL SAVLI VADODARA 80 2

856 25696 9509497 4672347
DEVANSHI MAHESHKUMAR 

BUHA
26-02-2012 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 103 1

857 157144 9555749 4672455 SACHI NARENDRABHAI PADHIYAR 19-07-2011 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 100 2

858 99144 9534253 4672520
BIBI TAMIMAH GULAM 

MOHAMMED MUNSHI
11-06-2011 ZENITH HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 98 3

859 623 9500301 4672327 AYUSH SATISHBHAI AGRAWAL 11-11-2011 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 96 4

860 15009 9505632 4672366 HEMANSHEE RAXIT GANDHI 18-11-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 96 5

861 38848 9515293 4672467 SHREYA CHIRAGKUMAR SUTHAR 08-10-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 94 6

862 228734 9579319 4672291 VIDHI HITESHBHAI MAYAVANSHI 11-11-2011 SARWA MANGAL SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 94 7

863 25197 9509311 4672338 DAKSH BHUPENDRA RANA 08-02-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 93 8

864 158154 9556143 4672701 PRANSHU ANKITKUMAR PATEL 25-10-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 92 9

865 84499 9529737 4672352 DHRUV BALVANTSINH BARAIYA 19-08-2010 AMBE VIDYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 91 10

866 86648 9530283 4672360
DIVYA BHAVNESHKUMARR 

JAYSVAL
23-06-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 91 11

867 31250 9511301 4672418 NAVYA JITENDRABHAI PATEL 19-01-2012 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 91 12

868 216161 9576314 4672210 NANDINI MANOJBHAI VARMA 05-11-2010 SHREE VALLABH VIDHYA MANDIR VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 90 13
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869 216491 9576472 4672602 KAVYA TUSHAR PRAJAPATI 19-10-2011 SHREE NARAYAN VIDHYALAY (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 89 14

870 15095 9505675 4672431 NITYA MILAN PANDYA 26-11-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 89 15

871 102849 9536384 4672448 RAAHI ASVINKUMAR PATEL 26-01-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 88 16

872 28151 9510328 4672420 NEEL RAJESH RANA 11-10-2010 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 87 17

873 86279 9530194 4672392 KRISH NILESHKUMAR PATEL 18-10-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 87 18

874 222581 9577957 4672158 HENALI JAIMALSINH CHAUHAN 22-10-2011 SHREYAS VIDYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 87 19

875 188027 9567285 4672302
YAGYESH LAXMANBHAI 

RAMWANI
03-09-2011 BRIGHT DAY SCHOOL (ENG) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 86 20

876 552 9500275 4672151 HARSH RAVINDRA PUNSE 28-04-2012 STELLA MARYS SCHOOL (ENG) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 86 21

877 230888 9580186 4672263 SMIT ALPESHKUMAR PARMAR 27-04-2011 TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 85 22

878 185469 9565979 4672775 VRINDABEN ASHWINBHAI BARIYA 26-07-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 85 23

879 160156 9557208 4672135
DHRUMI PARESHKUMAR 

PANDOR
31-10-2011 JAY AMBE VIDYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 85 24

880 159773 9556927 4672786 YUG VINODBHAI TADVI 23-12-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 84 25

881 172617 9562279 4672128 DARSHIL BHARATBHAI PARMAR 31-12-2011 SARWA MANGAL SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 84 26

882 209305 9573818 4672477 VAMA HARIKRUSHNA PATEL 02-02-2012 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 84 27

883 207771 9573221 4672278 VAISHNAVI BANKIMBHAI PATEL 10-09-2009 SARWA MANGAL SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 83 28

884 85108 9529914 4672323 ANJEL VIRALKUMAR PATEL 06-04-2011 AMBE VIDYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 83 29

885 39382 9515453 4672480
VRUTANSH MANANABHAI 

RATHAVA
26-07-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 83 30

886 157955 9556051 4672555
HARSHITA SANDIPBHAI 

PAITHANKAR
21-10-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 83 31

887 33574 9513091 4672563 HETASHREE AJAY PAWAR 06-06-2011 ZENITH HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 82 32

888 158670 9556382 4672651
MEGHKUMAR PANKAJBHAI 

NINAMA
26-09-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 82 33

889 229374 9579558 4672106 AAYUSH VIJAYBHAI KAYSTH 08-12-2011 SHREE NARAYAN VIDHYALAY VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 82 34

890 188532 9567541 4672429 NIRJA GUNVANTSINH RATHOD 08-11-2010 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 35

891 27062 9509960 4672667
MOHAMMED SAADKHAN 

IMRANKHAN PATHAN
14-07-2011 PARIVAR VIDHYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 36

892 158419 9556265 4672644 MAULIK PRADEEP TIWARI 02-08-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 37

893 185679 9566109 4672565 HINABEN SURESHBHAI RATHAVA 23-09-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 38

894 159112 9556556 4672755 STUTI SHYAMLAL RATHI 09-10-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 39

895 159730 9556895 4672502 AYUSH KARSANBHAI PRAJAPATI 04-01-2012 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 81 40

896 4316 9502351 4672365 HEET NAYANKUMAR PATEL 20-01-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 80 41

897 86795 9530318 4672473 TWISHA VIPULBHAI PARMAR 19-04-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 80 42

898 185372 9565920 4672581 JAYVIR NAVALKUMAR RAJ 16-07-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 80 43

899 78259 9526823 4672239 PRIYANSHI RAVIKUMAR RANA 12-02-2012 MAHARANI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 80 44

900 216610 9576529 4672531
DHARAM DIVYATVAKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI
10-08-2011 SHREE NARAYAN VIDHYALAY (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 45

901 158473 9556291 4672115 ARCHIT KEYUR MISTRY 19-08-2011 SARWA MANGAL SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 46

902 185798 9566175 4672504 AYUSHI MANOJKUMAR VARIYA 16-09-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 47
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903 211600 9574482 4672296
VISHALKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 

PARMAR
06-01-2012

MADHAVRAO SADASHIVRAO 

GOLWALKAR (PU. GURUJI) SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 48

904 184914 9565687 4672484 AAKANSHABEN AJITSINH GOHIL 30-01-2012 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 49

905 199534 9570835 4672616
KRUNAL MANOJKUMAR 

CHAUHAN
23-05-2012 JEEVAN SADHANA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 50

906 152965 9554132 4672318 ALAY RAJENDRAGIRI GOSAI 15-06-2012 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 79 51

907 186016 9566284 4672740 SAMARTH NAILESHKUMAR SHAH 04-11-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 78 52

908 219689 9577362 4672393 KRISHA DIPAK AGRAWAL 18-01-2011 UTKARSH VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 53

909 158142 9556136 4672699
PRANAV BHUPENDRABHAI 

SUTHAR
07-07-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 54

910 85310 9529969 4672193 KRUPALIBEN RATILAL MAKWANA 29-07-2011 MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 55

911 155721 9555213 4672174 JWAL DINESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 10-09-2011 SARWA MANGAL SCHOOL VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 56

912 171991 9562080 4672525
DEVANSHIKUMARI MAHESHBHAI 

RATHVA
15-09-2011 SHREE NARAYAN VIDHYALAY (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 57

913 78118 9526739 4672257 SAUMYA RAKESHKUMAR VYAS 10-10-2011 BRIGHT DAY SCHOOL (ENG) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 58

914 185633 9566083 4672746 SHAURYA NILESH YEVLE 04-11-2011 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 59

915 158647 9556373 4672559
HEMAKSHI GHANSHYAMBHAI 

CHAUHAN
11-01-2012 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 60

916 120087 9542008 4672232
PRABHUTI SHAILESHBHAI 

VADIYATAR
30-05-2012 MAHARANI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 77 61

917 15113 9505683 4672402
MANASVI KAMLESHKUMAR 

MAHETA
19-02-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 62

918 230836 9580167 4672252
RUDRAM SANJAYKUMAR 

WAGHELA
06-08-2011 SHREE NARAYAN VIDHYALAY VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 63

919 84606 9529763 4672430 NIRUPAMA VEERENDARA MEHTA 14-09-2011 ALEMBIC VIDHYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 64

920 158662 9556378 4672530 DHARA KIRANKUMAR PATEL 29-11-2011 SARDAR VALLABHABHAI VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 65

921 130864 9546073 4672523
DAKSHKUMAR ASHWINBHAI 

BARIA
29-01-2012 BARODA HIGH SCHOOL (ENG.) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 66

922 58009 9521207 4672449 RADHE BHARATBHAI PARMAR 23-02-2012 SATYANARAYAN VIDYALAYA VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 67

923 141940 9549678 4672742 SAMKEET HASMUKHBHAI BARIA 16-04-2012 ZENITH HIGH SCHOOL (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 76 68

924 122559 9543563 4672789 ZEEL NARENDRABHAI MACHHI 03-04-2011 PARIVAR VIDHYALAYA (GUJ) VADODARA CORPORATION VADODARA 75 69

925 236161 9581824 4673260 AYANHUSEN ABUBAKAR DAINI 22-09-2011 S.M.S.M.S.HIGH SCHOOL DHARAMPUR DHARAMPUR VALSAD 43 1

926 202589 9571744 4674122 PRIYANSHIBEN PINTUBHAI PATEL 31-08-2011 D.C.O. SARAVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL PARDI VALSAD 79 1

927 214693 9575593 4674082 NIDHI TULSIDAS PATEL 30-10-2011 D.C.O. SARAVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL PARDI VALSAD 77 2

928 230471 9580017 4674490 ROSHANI LALIT SING 11-06-2011 SHRI M.K.MEHTA  HIGHSCHOOL UMBERGAON VALSAD 78 1

929 150330 9552825 4674425 NIYATI MANISH MACHHI 25-03-2011 M.M. HIGH SCHOOL UMBERGAON VALSAD 67 2
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930 158839 9556453 4674969 JANVI JIGNESHKUMAR RANA 08-09-2011 SHETH R.J.J. HIGH SCHOOL VALSAD VALSAD 96 1

931 182111 9564728 4674953 HET SANJAY DUSE 16-02-2011 SHETH R.J.J. HIGH SCHOOL VALSAD VALSAD 94 2

932 172822 9562332 4675031 MISHA AMITKUMAR PATEL 08-03-2012
KUSUM VIDYALAYA (GUJARATI 

MEDIUM)
VALSAD VALSAD 94 3

933 162798 9559022 4674903 BANSI KETAN PATEL 12-11-2011
KUSUM VIDYALAYA (GUJARATI 

MEDIUM)
VALSAD VALSAD 91 4

934 163586 9559359 4675124 TRISHA RAJESH PATEL 21-12-2011
KUSUM VIDYALAYA (GUJARATI 

MEDIUM)
VALSAD VALSAD 90 5

935 8220 9503787 4675174 ANGAL SHYAMBABU YADAV 16-05-2011 R.G.A.S. HIGH & R.H.S. MIDDLE VAPI VALSAD 89 1

936 237982 9582442 4675196 ARINDAM SATISH RAM 25-01-2010
SMT Z.H. SHAH SARVAJANIK 

HIGHSCHOOL
VAPI VALSAD 83 2

937 22636 9508161 4675286
KHUSIBEN RAMAGYAPRAKASH 

SHARMA
22-09-2011 R.G.A.S. HIGH & R.H.S. MIDDLE VAPI VALSAD 82 3

938 22900 9508276 4675307 NANDANI HARISH PRAJAPATI 10-05-2009 R.G.A.S. HIGH & R.H.S. MIDDLE VAPI VALSAD 79 4

939 237993 9582452 4675373 SHIVAM SANDIP MODI 14-09-2008
SMT Z.H. SHAH SARVAJANIK 

HIGHSCHOOL
VAPI VALSAD 77 5

940 23015 9508325 4675329
PRATIKSHA PANDURANG 

SHEMBADE
24-06-2011 R.G.A.S. HIGH & R.H.S. MIDDLE VAPI VALSAD 76 6

941 166623 9560414 4675398
TIRTHKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI 

DHANDHUKIYA
03-12-2010 R.G.A.S. HIGH & R.H.S. MIDDLE VAPI VALSAD 75 7


